
 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 Men Platform, Final 
 1 625.77 Caesar  Garcia (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Carryover 180.36 Order 7 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 7 7 35.00 63.00 243.36 
 2 O 6142B 3.4 10 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 8 8 7.5 38.00 77.52 320.88 
 3 O 407C 3.2 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 8 37.50 72.00 392.88 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 9 9 9 9.5 9 9.5 9 45.50 90.09 482.97 
 5 O 307C 3.4 10 5 4.5 5 5.5 4 5.5 5.5 25.50 52.02 534.99 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 8.5 8 9.5 9.5 8.5 9 9 44.50 90.78 625.77 
 2 617.64 Matt  Bricker (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Carryover 182.61 Order 6 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 8 7 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 7.5 38.00 68.40 251.01 
 2 O 6241B 2.7 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40.00 64.80 315.81 
 3 O 407C 3.2 10 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 8.5 8 8 38.50 73.92 389.73 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 8 8.5 9 9 9 8.5 8.5 43.50 86.13 475.86 
 5 O 307C 3.4 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 66.30 542.16 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 7 7 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.00 75.48 617.64 
 3 583.47 Thomas  Finchum (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center Carryover 191.91 Order 5 
 1 O 5253B 3.4 10 8.5 8.5 8 8 7 7.5 8 40.00 81.60 273.51 
 2 O 107B 3.0 10 6 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 6 29.50 53.10 326.61 
 3 O 6245D 3.6 10 7 7.5 6.5 7 7.5 8 7 36.00 77.76 404.37 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 28.00 55.44 459.81 
 5 O 407C 3.2 10 8.5 8 8 8 8 8 8.5 40.50 77.76 537.57 
 6 O 307C 3.4 10 5 4 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 4 22.50 45.90 583.47 
 4 569.91 Kyle  Prandi (MIA) Miami Diving Carryover 189.03 Order 8 
 1 O 407C 3.2 10 7 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 36.50 70.08 259.11 
 2 O 109C 3.5 10 5 4.5 5 4 4.5 5 5 24.00 50.40 309.51 
 3 O 207B 3.6 10 8.5 7.5 8.5 8 8 8 8 40.50 87.48 396.99 
 4 O 307C 3.4 10 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4.5 18.50 37.74 434.73 
 5 O 626C 3.2 10 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 5 4.5 23.50 45.12 479.85 
 6 O 5255B 3.8 10 8.5 8 8.5 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 39.50 90.06 569.91 
 5 551.70 JJ  Kinzbach (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Carryover 181.50 Order 2 
 1 O 107C 2.7 10 8 7.5 8 8.5 8 8 7.5 39.50 63.99 245.49 
 2 O 407C 3.2 10 5.5 6 6.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 31.50 60.48 305.97 
 3 O 305C 2.7 10 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 36.50 59.13 365.10 
 4 O 6243D 3.2 10 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 37.00 71.04 436.14 
 5 O 5237D 3.2 10 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 37.50 72.00 508.14 
 6 O 207C 3.3 10 4 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 22.00 43.56 551.70 
 6 546.30 Chris  Colwill (GDC) Georgia Diving Club Carryover 151.11 Order 1 
 1 O 407C 3.2 10 7 6 6.5 7 6 7.5 6.5 33.00 63.36 214.47 
 2 O 626C 3.2 10 6 6 7 7 6 7 6.5 32.50 62.40 276.87 
 3 O 207C 3.3 10 7.5 7.5 7 7 6.5 8 7.5 36.50 72.27 349.14 
 4 O 307C 3.4 10 7 7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 36.00 73.44 422.58 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 6.5 7 35.50 72.42 495.00 
 6 O 107B 3.0 10 5.5 5 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 28.50 51.30 546.30 
 7 517.20 Marc  Carlton (IND) Indiana Diving Carryover 170.76 Order 4 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 37.00 66.60 237.36 
 2 O 6142B 3.4 10 7.5 7.5 8 8 8 8 7 39.00 79.56 316.92 
 3 O 207C 3.3 10 4 3.5 4 4.5 4 4 4 20.00 39.60 356.52 
 4 O 307C 3.4 10 4 4 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 22.00 44.88 401.40 
 5 O 407C 3.2 10 4 4 4 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 21.00 40.32 441.72 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 37.00 75.48 517.20 
 8 493.02 Evan  Linette (FTL) Ft Lauderdale Diving Team Carryover 169.44 Order 3 
 1 O 6241B 2.7 10 6 7 6 6.5 7 7 6 32.50 52.65 222.09 
 2 O 107B 3.0 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 7 33.00 59.40 281.49 
 3 O 407C 3.2 10 7.5 7 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.00 71.04 352.53 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 2 2.5 2.5 2 1.5 2.5 3 11.50 22.77 375.30 
 5 O 307C 3.4 10 4 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 4 4 21.00 42.84 418.14 
 6 O 5237D 3.2 10 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8 7.5 7.5 39.00 74.88 493.02 
  



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

Men Platform, Quarterfinal and Semifinal  
 1 623.91 Kyle  Prandi (MIA) Miami Diving Order 19 
 1 O 407C 3.2 10 9 9 9 8.5 8.5 9 8.5 44.00 84.48 84.48 
 2 O 109C 3.5 10 7 7.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7.5 35.00 73.50 157.98 
 3 O 207B 3.6 10 7 6.5 7 7.5 6.5 7 7 34.50 74.52 232.50 
 4 O 307C 3.4 10 5 5 5.5 5 5 6 5 25.50 52.02 284.52 
 5 O 626C 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 7 6 6 6 7 32.00 61.44 345.96 
 6 O 5255B 3.8 10 8 7.5 8 8.5 7.5 8 7.5 39.00 88.92 434.88 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 8 7.5 8 8 8 8.5 8 40.00 38.40 473.28 
 8 R 612B 1.9 10 8 7.5 8 8 8.5 8 8 40.00 45.60 518.88 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 9.5 9 9 9 9 9 8.5 45.00 54.00 572.88 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 10 8 8 8 8 8 8.5 8.5 40.50 51.03 623.91 
 2 585.42 Caesar  Garcia (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 15 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 8 8.5 8 8 8 8.5 8 40.50 72.90 72.90 
 2 O 6142B 3.4 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 37.50 76.50 149.40 
 3 O 407C 3.2 10 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 24.50 47.04 196.44 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 8.5 8 8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 42.00 83.16 279.60 
 5 O 307C 3.4 10 5 5.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 5 25.00 51.00 330.60 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 7.5 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7.5 36.50 74.46 405.06 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 8.5 8.5 8 9 8.5 9 8.5 43.00 41.28 446.34 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 9 9.5 9 9 9 9.5 9 45.50 51.87 498.21 
 9 R 5331D 2.1 10 5.5 6 5.5 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.50 35.91 534.12 
 10 R 612B 1.9 10 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 45.00 51.30 585.42 
 3 577.62 Matt  Bricker (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 7 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 5.5 7 31.50 56.70 56.70 
 2 O 6241B 2.7 10 8 8 8 8 8.5 8 7.5 40.00 64.80 121.50 
 3 O 407C 3.2 10 7.5 8 8.5 8 8.5 8.5 8 41.00 78.72 200.22 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 6.5 7 7 7 7 8 6.5 34.50 68.31 268.53 
 5 O 307C 3.4 10 4.5 4.5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 4.5 25.00 51.00 319.53 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 7 37.00 75.48 395.01 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 9 9 9.5 9 9 9 8.5 45.00 54.00 449.01 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 7.5 7.5 8 8.5 8 8 8 39.50 45.03 494.04 
 9 R 103B 1.6 10 8.5 9 9 10 9.5 8.5 9.5 45.50 43.68 537.72 
 10 R 612B 1.9 10 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 39.90 577.62 
 4 562.68 Thomas  Finchum (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center Order 20 
 1 O 5253B 3.4 10 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 42.50 86.70 86.70 
 2 O 107B 3.0 10 8 8.5 8 8.5 8.5 8 8 41.00 73.80 160.50 
 3 O 6245D 3.6 10 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 7 6.5 32.00 69.12 229.62 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 4.5 4 4.5 4 4 3.5 4 20.50 40.59 270.21 
 5 O 407C 3.2 10 4 4 4.5 4 4.5 3.5 4 20.50 39.36 309.57 
 6 O 307C 3.4 10 6 6 6 5.5 6 6 6 30.00 61.20 370.77 
 7 R 612B 1.9 10 9 9 9 9 8.5 8 9 44.50 50.73 421.50 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 8 9 8 8 8 7.5 8.5 40.50 48.60 470.10 
 9 R 103B 1.6 10 8 7.5 8 8.5 7.5 8 8.5 40.00 38.40 508.50 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 10 8 7.5 8.5 9 8.5 9 9 43.00 54.18 562.68 
 5 546.33 Marc  Carlton (IND) Indiana Diving Order 22 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 7 7.5 7.5 8 8 7.5 7.5 38.00 68.40 68.40 
 2 O 6142B 3.4 10 4.5 4 4 4.5 5 5 5 23.00 46.92 115.32 
 3 O 207C 3.3 10 8 8 8 8.5 8 7.5 7.5 39.50 78.21 193.53 
 4 O 307C 3.4 10 7 7 7 7 7 6.5 7 35.00 71.40 264.93 
 5 O 407C 3.2 10 6 6 6 6.5 6 6 5.5 30.00 57.60 322.53 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 5 5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5 26.00 53.04 375.57 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 8 8.5 8.5 8 8 8 8 40.50 38.88 414.45 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 8 8 8 8 8 8.5 8 40.00 45.60 460.05 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 10 6.5 5 5 5.5 6 5.5 6 28.00 35.28 495.33 
 10 R 403B 2.0 10 8 9 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 42.50 51.00 546.33 
  



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

6 527.28 Evan  Linette (FTL) Ft Lauderdale Diving Team Order 18 
 1 O 6241B 2.7 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 32.50 52.65 52.65 
 2 O 107B 3.0 10 6 6 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 30.00 54.00 106.65 
 3 O 407C 3.2 10 7 7 8 8.5 8 7.5 8 38.50 73.92 180.57 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 17.50 34.65 215.22 
 5 O 307C 3.4 10 9 9 8.5 9 9 8.5 9 44.50 90.78 306.00 
 6 O 5237D 3.2 10 5.5 5 5.5 5 5.5 6.5 5.5 27.00 51.84 357.84 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 6.5 8 8 8 7 8 8 39.00 37.44 395.28 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 8 8.5 8 8 8 8.5 8.5 41.00 49.20 444.48 
 9 R 612B 1.9 10 7 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 34.50 39.33 483.81 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 10 7 7.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 34.50 43.47 527.28 
 7 508.77 JJ  Kinzbach (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Order 14 
 1 O 107C 2.7 10 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 33.00 53.46 53.46 
 2 O 407C 3.2 10 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 19.00 36.48 89.94 
 3 O 305C 2.7 10 8 8.5 7.5 8 8 7.5 8 39.50 63.99 153.93 
 4 O 6243D 3.2 10 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 7 6.5 33.50 64.32 218.25 
 5 O 5237D 3.2 10 6 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 6 31.00 59.52 277.77 
 6 O 207C 3.3 10 5 5.5 5 5 5.5 4.5 4.5 25.00 49.50 327.27 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 37.00 35.52 362.79 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 40.00 45.60 408.39 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 7 7.5 7 8 8 8 8 38.50 46.20 454.59 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 10 8.5 9 8 8.5 8.5 9 8.5 43.00 54.18 508.77 
 8 504.39 Chris  Colwill (GDC) Georgia Diving Club Order 13 
 1 O 407C 3.2 10 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 32.50 62.40 62.40 
 2 O 626C 3.2 10 5 4 4 4.5 4.5 4 3.5 21.00 40.32 102.72 
 3 O 207C 3.3 10 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 33.00 65.34 168.06 
 4 O 307C 3.4 10 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 6 6 28.00 57.12 225.18 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 7 7 7 7 6.5 7.5 7 35.00 71.40 296.58 
 6 O 107B 3.0 10 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.50 56.70 353.28 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 7 7 7 6 7.5 7 7 35.00 33.60 386.88 
 8 R 612B 1.9 10 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 31.50 35.91 422.79 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 7 7 35.50 42.60 465.39 
 10 R 5231D 2.0 10 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 39.00 504.39 
 9 502.38 Jason  Coben (MDC) Michigan Diving Club Order 8 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 7 6.5 36.50 65.70 65.70 
 2 O 6245D 3.6 10 7 8 7.5 8 8.5 7 7 37.50 81.00 146.70 
 3 O 407C 3.2 10 5 4.5 4.5 5 5 5 4.5 24.00 46.08 192.78 
 4 O 307C 3.4 10 4 4 4.5 3.5 5 4 4 20.50 41.82 234.60 
 5 O 207C 3.3 10 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.50 44.55 279.15 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 7 7 7 7 7 6 6.5 34.50 70.38 349.53 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 33.00 31.68 381.21 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 39.00 420.21 
 9 R 612B 1.9 10 6 6 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 34.50 39.33 459.54 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 10 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7 7 7 34.00 42.84 502.38 
 10 499.41 Steven  Segerlin (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 6 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 5.5 5.5 5 5 5 5.5 5.5 26.50 47.70 47.70 
 2 O 207C 3.3 10 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4 3.5 4 21.00 41.58 89.28 
 3 O 307C 3.4 10 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6 25.50 52.02 141.30 
 4 O 626C 3.2 10 7 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 34.00 65.28 206.58 
 5 O 407C 3.2 10 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.50 72.00 278.58 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 6 6 6.5 5.5 6.5 7 6 31.00 63.24 341.82 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 31.00 29.76 371.58 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.00 39.60 411.18 
 9 R 301B 1.9 10 7 7.5 7 7.5 6.5 8 7.5 36.50 41.61 452.79 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 10 7 7 7 7.5 8 8 7.5 37.00 46.62 499.41 
 11 499.38 Ray  Vincent (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 21 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 6.5 8 7.5 38.00 68.40 68.40 
 2 O 407C 3.2 10 6.5 5.5 6.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 33.50 64.32 132.72 
 3 O 6243D 3.2 10 7 7 6 7 6.5 6.5 6 33.00 63.36 196.08 
 4 O 305C 2.7 10 8 7 7 6 7 6.5 6.5 34.00 55.08 251.16 
 5 O 207C 3.3 10 3 3 3.5 2.5 3 2.5 2.5 14.00 27.72 278.88 
 6 O 5237D 3.2 10 7 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 35.50 68.16 347.04 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 6.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 7 6.5 34.00 40.80 387.84 
 8 R 103B 1.6 10 7.5 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 35.00 33.60 421.44 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 10 6 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 32.00 40.32 461.76 
 10 R 301B 1.9 10 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 33.00 37.62 499.38 
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 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 
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 12 490.83 Eric  Warrick (INS) Indianapolis Starz Order 10 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7 7 7 35.50 63.90 63.90 
 2 O 6243D 3.2 10 5.5 6 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 5 28.50 54.72 118.62 
 3 O 407C 3.2 10 4 4.5 4.5 4 4 4 3.5 20.50 39.36 157.98 
 4 O 5253B 3.4 10 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 7 6 31.00 63.24 221.22 
 5 O 305C 2.7 10 7 7 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 6.5 36.00 58.32 279.54 
 6 O 207C 3.3 10 6 5.5 6 5.5 6.5 6 5 29.00 57.42 336.96 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 7 6.5 7 6 6.5 7 6.5 33.50 32.16 369.12 
 8 R 612B 1.9 10 6.5 7 6.5 6 5.5 7 6.5 32.50 37.05 406.17 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 10 6.5 7 6 6 6 6 6.5 31.00 39.06 445.23 
 10 R 403B 2.0 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 8 7 38.00 45.60 490.83 
 13 446.58 David  Boudia (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center Order 11 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 33.50 60.30 60.30 
 2 O 305C 2.7 10 4.5 4 4 4.5 4 4 4.5 21.00 34.02 94.32 
 3 O 6243D 3.2 10 2.5 2 2.5 1.5 3 3.5 2 12.00 23.04 117.36 
 4 O 407C 3.2 10 6 6 6 5.5 6 6.5 5.5 29.50 56.64 174.00 
 5 O 207C 3.3 10 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 31.00 61.38 235.38 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 7 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 34.00 69.36 304.74 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 7.5 7 7 6 7 7 7 35.00 33.60 338.34 
 8 R 612B 1.9 10 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 32.00 36.48 374.82 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 6 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 7 32.50 39.00 413.82 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 10 5.5 5 5 5.5 4 5 5.5 26.00 32.76 446.58 
 14 445.98 Landon  Marzullo (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 23 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 6 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6 31.00 55.80 55.80 
 2 O 207C 3.3 10 4.5 5 5 5 4.5 5.5 4.5 24.00 47.52 103.32 
 3 O 305C 2.7 10 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 3 3.5 16.50 26.73 130.05 
 4 O 407C 3.2 10 6.5 7 7 7 7 7 6.5 34.50 66.24 196.29 
 5 O 616C 3.0 10 5.5 5 5 5 5 4.5 4.5 24.50 44.10 240.39 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 5.5 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 29.00 59.16 299.55 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8 7 37.00 35.52 335.07 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 6.5 7 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.00 37.62 372.69 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 34.00 40.80 413.49 
 10 R 612B 1.9 10 6 5 5.5 6 6 5 6 28.50 32.49 445.98 
 15 430.98 Michael  Hilde (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 5 
 1 O 305C 2.7 10 8 8 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 7.5 38.50 62.37 62.37 
 2 O 207C 3.3 10 3.5 4 3.5 4.5 3.5 4 4 19.00 37.62 99.99 
 3 O 614B 2.4 10 6 5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 28.50 41.04 141.03 
 4 O 107B 3.0 10 3.5 2 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 12.50 22.50 163.53 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 3.5 3 3 2.5 3 3 3.5 15.50 31.62 195.15 
 6 O 407C 3.2 10 8 7.5 9 7.5 8 8 7.5 39.00 74.88 270.03 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7 7 36.00 34.56 304.59 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 7 8 7 7.5 6.5 7 7 35.50 42.60 347.19 
 9 R 301B 1.9 10 7.5 8 7.5 8 7.5 8.5 7.5 38.50 43.89 391.08 
 10 R 612B 1.9 10 7 7 7 7.5 7 7 7 35.00 39.90 430.98 
 16 427.26 Beau  Sydes (MUS) Mustangs in the Sun Order 2 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 6.5 5.5 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 54.00 54.00 
 2 O 207C 3.3 10 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5 5.5 4.5 24.00 47.52 101.52 
 3 O 307C 3.4 10 4 4.5 5 4 4.5 4.5 5 22.50 45.90 147.42 
 4 O 405B 2.8 10 6 6 6 6 6.5 6 6 30.00 50.40 197.82 
 5 O 6142B 3.4 10 5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5 5 26.00 53.04 250.86 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 5 6 5 5 5.5 6 5.5 27.00 55.08 305.94 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 31.20 337.14 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 5 5.5 5 5.5 5 5 5.5 26.00 31.20 368.34 
 9 R 612B 1.9 10 5 5 5 4 4 4.5 5 23.50 26.79 395.13 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 10 5 5 4.5 5.5 5 5 5.5 25.50 32.13 427.26 
 17 411.87 Drew  Livingston (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Order 1 
 1 O 107C 2.7 10 5 4.5 4.5 4 4 4.5 5 22.50 36.45 36.45 
 2 O 407C 3.2 10 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 35.00 67.20 103.65 
 3 O 207C 3.3 10 4.5 3.5 3.5 3 3 4.5 4 18.50 36.63 140.28 
 4 O 305C 2.7 10 3.5 3 2.5 2 3 3 2.5 14.00 22.68 162.96 
 5 O 6241B 2.7 10 5.5 6 5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5 26.50 42.93 205.89 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 7 7 6 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 34.00 69.36 275.25 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 8 6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 38.00 36.48 311.73 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 4 3 2 4 3 3.5 2.5 16.00 19.20 330.93 
 9 R 301B 1.9 10 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 6 6 6 29.00 33.06 363.99 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 10 7.5 8 7.5 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.00 47.88 411.87 
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 18 410.04 Ryan  Rincon (PFA) Pacific Diving Academy Order 12 
 1 O 107C 2.7 10 4 4 4 4 3.5 4.5 4 20.00 32.40 32.40 
 2 O 407C 3.2 10 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 31.00 59.52 91.92 
 3 O 207C 3.3 10 4.5 5 5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.50 46.53 138.45 
 4 O 626C 3.2 10 2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 4 3.5 17.00 32.64 171.09 
 5 O 307C 3.4 10 5 5 6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 25.50 52.02 223.11 
 6 O 5152B 2.9 10 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 3 3.5 2.5 17.00 29.58 252.69 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 8 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 38.00 36.48 289.17 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 42.00 331.17 
 9 R 301B 1.9 10 7 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 8 7 36.50 41.61 372.78 
 10 R 201B 1.8 10 6.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 7 7 34.50 37.26 410.04 
 19 237.66 Steven  LoBue (BLR) Boilermaker Diving Order 16 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4.5 3.5 19.00 34.20 34.20 
 2 O 6142B 3.4 10 4 4.5 4 5 5 4 3.5 21.50 43.86 78.06 
 3 O 407C 3.2 10 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 19.00 36.48 114.54 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10.00 19.80 134.34 
 5 O 5237D 3.2 10 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 31.50 60.48 194.82 
 6 O 307C 3.4 10 5 4 4.5 4 4 4.5 3.5 21.00 42.84 237.66 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 237.66 Y 
 8 R 612B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 237.66 Y 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 10 0.00 0.00 237.66 Y 
 10 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 237.66 Y 
 20 237.42 Oscar  Delgado (IND) Indiana Diving Order 4 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 3.5 4 4.5 3.5 3.5 4 5 19.50 35.10 35.10 
 2 O 305C 2.7 10 6 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 33.50 54.27 89.37 
 3 O 207C 3.3 10 3 4 3 3.5 3 3.5 2.5 16.00 31.68 121.05 
 4 O 407C 3.2 10 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 19.00 36.48 157.53 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 4 4.5 3.5 4 4.5 4 4 20.50 41.82 199.35 
 6 O 6241B 2.7 10 5 6 4 4.5 4 4 6 23.50 38.07 237.42 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 237.42 Y 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 237.42 Y 
 9 R 612B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 237.42 Y 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 10 0.00 0.00 237.42 Y 
 21 231.24 Michael  Oxman (NSH) North Shore Sharks Order 17 
 1 O 407C 3.2 10 2.5 2.5 3 3 3 2.5 3 14.00 26.88 26.88 
 2 O 109C 3.5 10 1.5 1.5 1.5 2 2 2 1.5 8.50 17.85 44.73 
 3 O 207C 3.3 10 5 4.5 5 5.5 5 5 3.5 24.50 48.51 93.24 
 4 O 626C 3.2 10 6 4.5 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 28.50 54.72 147.96 
 5 O 305C 2.7 10 3.5 3 2.5 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 16.50 26.73 174.69 
 6 O 5152B 2.9 10 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 6 32.50 56.55 231.24 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 231.24 Y 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 231.24 Y 
 9 R 301B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 231.24 Y 
 10 R 612B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 231.24 Y 
 22 206.22 Ryan  Fagan (IND) Indiana Diving Order 3 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 6 6 5.5 7 6 7 5.5 30.50 54.90 54.90 
 2 O 407C 3.2 10 2 2.5 2.5 2 2 2 2.5 11.00 21.12 76.02 
 3 O 207C 3.3 10 2.5 3.5 2 3 2 2 2 11.50 22.77 98.79 
 4 O 307C 3.4 10 2.5 2 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 12.50 25.50 124.29 
 5 O 6241B 2.7 10 5.5 5 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 23.50 38.07 162.36 
 6 O 5253B 3.4 10 4.5 4 4.5 4 4.5 4 4.5 21.50 43.86 206.22 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 206.22 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 206.22 Y 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 10 0.00 0.00 206.22 Y 
 10 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 206.22 Y 
 23 186.63 Michael  Wong (PFA) Pacific Diving Academy Order 9 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 5.5 5 5 5 5 5.5 5.5 26.00 46.80 46.80 
 2 O 407C 3.2 10 4 4.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 5 4.5 21.00 40.32 87.12 
 3 O 5253B 3.4 10 4.5 4.5 4 4 4 4 4 20.50 41.82 128.94 
 4 O 614B 2.4 10 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3 3 3.5 17.00 24.48 153.42 
 5 O 305C 2.7 10 4 4 3.5 4.5 4 4.5 4 20.50 33.21 186.63 
 6 O 207C 3.3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 186.63 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 186.63 Y 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 186.63 Y 
 9 R 301B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 186.63 Y 
 10 R 612B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 186.63 Y 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 Men's 1 Meter, Final 
 1 380.25 Chris  Colwill (GDC) Georgia Diving Club Order 6 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.50 58.50 58.50 
 2 O 5152B 3.2 1M 6.5 6 7 6 6.5 6 6.5 31.50 60.48 118.98 
 3 O 5335D 3.0 1M 8 8.5 8 8 8 8 8 40.00 72.00 190.98 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 7 6.5 7 7 6 7 7 34.50 64.17 255.15 
 5 O 205C 3.0 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 58.50 313.65 
 6 O 305C 3.0 1M 8 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 37.00 66.60 380.25 
 2 350.31 Terry  Horner (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 4 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 6.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 6 31.00 48.36 48.36 
 2 O 107C 3.0 1M 9 9 8.5 8 7.5 8.5 8.5 42.50 76.50 124.86 
 3 O 205C 3.0 1M 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 34.00 61.20 186.06 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 4.5 4 4.5 3.5 4 4 4 20.50 36.90 222.96 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 7 7 7 7 6.5 6 7 34.50 64.17 287.13 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 8.5 8.5 8 8 8 7.5 8 40.50 63.18 350.31 
 3 338.04 Jason  Coben (MDC) Michigan Diving Club Order 5 
 1 O 5134D 2.6 1M 8 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 37.00 57.72 57.72 
 2 O 405C 3.1 1M 7.5 8 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 7 37.00 68.82 126.54 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 5.5 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.50 56.70 183.24 
 4 O 205C 3.0 1M 7 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 31.50 56.70 239.94 
 5 O 5335D 3.0 1M 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 6 7 34.00 61.20 301.14 
 6 O 107C 3.0 1M 4 4 4.5 6 4 4 4 20.50 36.90 338.04 
 4 325.95 Zachary  Wilcox (UNA) Unattached Order 3 
 1 O 107C 3.0 1M 7 6 6.5 7 6 6 6 31.50 56.70 56.70 
 2 O 205C 3.0 1M 5 5 5 6 3.5 5 4.5 24.50 44.10 100.80 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 6 6 6 5.5 6 6 5.5 29.50 53.10 153.90 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 6.5 6 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.50 53.01 206.91 
 5 O 5152B 3.2 1M 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 61.44 268.35 
 6 O 5335D 3.0 1M 7 6.5 6 7.5 6 6 6.5 32.00 57.60 325.95 
 5 308.37 Landon  Marzullo (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 1 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 7 31.00 48.36 48.36 
 2 O 107C 3.0 1M 5.5 4.5 6 4 5 5.5 4.5 25.00 45.00 93.36 
 3 O 205C 3.0 1M 5 4.5 4.5 4 5.5 4 4.5 22.50 40.50 133.86 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 7 36.50 65.70 199.56 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 7 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 6 29.50 54.87 254.43 
 6 O 5235D 2.9 1M 7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 6 7 31.00 53.94 308.37 
 6 287.82 Steven  Segerlin (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 2 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 7.5 7 7.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 35.50 51.12 51.12 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 7 7 6.5 6 6 7 33.50 52.26 103.38 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 5.5 5.5 6 4 5.5 5.5 6 28.00 50.40 153.78 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 3.5 18.00 33.48 187.26 
 5 O 203B 2.3 1M 7.5 7.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 35.00 48.30 235.56 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 33.50 52.26 287.82 
  



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

Men's 1 Meter, Quarterfinal 
 1 343.15 Chris  Colwill (GDC) Georgia Diving Club Order 26 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 21.50 55.90 55.90 
 2 O 5152B 3.2 1M 6.5 6 6 5 5.5 17.50 56.00 111.90 
 3 O 5335D 3.0 1M 7.5 7 7 7 7 21.00 63.00 174.90 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 5 6 5.5 6 6 17.50 54.25 229.15 
 5 O 205C 3.0 1M 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 49.50 278.65 
 6 O 305C 3.0 1M 7 7.5 7 8 7 21.50 64.50 343.15 
 2 324.85 Jason  Coben (MDC) Michigan Diving Club Order 1 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 20.00 52.00 52.00 
 2 O 405C 3.1 1M 5 5 5.5 5 5.5 15.50 48.05 100.05 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 7 7 7 6.5 7 21.00 63.00 163.05 
 4 O 205C 3.0 1M 6 5 5.5 4.5 5 15.50 46.50 209.55 
 5 O 5335D 3.0 1M 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 18.50 55.50 265.05 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 7.5 8.5 7.5 8 7.5 23.00 59.80 324.85 
 3 313.20 Terry  Horner (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 14 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8 22.50 58.50 58.50 
 2 O 107C 3.0 1M 4.5 4.5 5 5.5 5 14.50 43.50 102.00 
 3 O 205C 3.0 1M 6.5 6.5 5.5 5 6.5 18.50 55.50 157.50 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 3.5 4 4 4 4 12.00 36.00 193.50 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 7 6.5 7 7 7 21.00 65.10 258.60 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 7.5 7 7 7 7 21.00 54.60 313.20 
 4 308.55 Zachary  Wilcox (UNA) Unattached Order 28 
 1 O 107C 3.0 1M 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5 16.00 48.00 48.00 
 2 O 205C 3.0 1M 5 5 5.5 4.5 5.5 15.50 46.50 94.50 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 153.00 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 60.45 213.45 
 5 O 5152B 3.2 1M 3.5 3 4 3.5 3.5 10.50 33.60 247.05 
 6 O 5335D 3.0 1M 6 7 6.5 7 7 20.50 61.50 308.55 
 5 304.65 Steven  Segerlin (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 16 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 7 7 7 7 21.00 50.40 50.40 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6.5 5.5 6 6 18.00 46.80 97.20 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 6 6.5 5.5 5 6 17.50 52.50 149.70 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 20.00 62.00 211.70 
 5 O 203B 2.3 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 19.50 44.85 256.55 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 18.50 48.10 304.65 
 6 292.40 Chad  Hepner (UNA) Unattached Order 5 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 20.50 53.30 53.30 
 2 O 107C 3.0 1M 4.5 4.5 4 5 3.5 13.00 39.00 92.30 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 4.5 4.5 5.5 5 4 14.00 42.00 134.30 
 4 O 5134D 2.6 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 18.50 48.10 182.40 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 6.5 7 7 6 6.5 20.00 62.00 244.40 
 6 O 205C 3.0 1M 4 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 16.00 48.00 292.40 
 7 290.90 Dwight W Dumais (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 20 
 1 O 405C 3.1 1M 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 5 14.00 43.40 43.40 
 2 O 5134D 2.6 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 19.50 50.70 94.10 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 6 6.5 6 6 5.5 18.00 54.00 148.10 
 4 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 5.5 4.5 5.5 6 17.00 39.10 187.20 
 5 O 105B 2.6 1M 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 22.00 57.20 244.40 
 6 O 5335D 3.0 1M 6 5 5.5 5 5 15.50 46.50 290.90 
 8 280.95 Aaron  Ashworth (ALA) Alabama Diving Order 17 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 19.00 45.60 45.60 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 6.5 6 6 6 18.50 48.10 93.70 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 19.50 44.85 138.55 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 6 5 5 5.5 5.5 16.00 48.00 186.55 
 5 O 5335D 3.0 1M 6 5 6 5.5 5.5 17.00 51.00 237.55 
 6 O 405C 3.1 1M 4.5 4.5 5 5.5 3.5 14.00 43.40 280.95 
 9 277.55 Aaron  Feight (MHDC) Mile High Dive Club Order 19 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6 6 5.5 6 18.00 46.80 46.80 
 2 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 6 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.50 42.55 89.35 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 4.5 4 4 5 4 12.50 37.50 126.85 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.00 43.40 170.25 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 7.5 7 7 6 6.5 20.50 53.30 223.55 
 6 O 5335D 3.0 1M 6 6 5.5 6 6 18.00 54.00 277.55 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 10 275.55 Landon  Marzullo (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 4 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 50.70 50.70 
 2 O 107C 3.0 1M 6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 16.50 49.50 100.20 
 3 O 205C 3.0 1M 5 5 5.5 5.5 4.5 15.50 46.50 146.70 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 10.50 31.50 178.20 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 5 5.5 5 4.5 5.5 15.50 48.05 226.25 
 6 O 5235D 2.9 1M 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 17.00 49.30 275.55 
 11 270.75 Jevon  Tarantino (COR) Coral Springs Diving Team Order 23 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 6.5 7 7 7 21.00 54.60 54.60 
 2 O 205C 3.0 1M 6 6 5.5 5 5.5 17.00 51.00 105.60 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 5.5 4.5 6 6 6 17.50 52.50 158.10 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 3.5 3 3 3.5 3 9.50 29.45 187.55 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 234.35 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 5.5 4.5 5 4.5 4 14.00 36.40 270.75 
 12 268.90 Michael  Alderman (MDC) Montgomery Dive Club Order 2 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 6 5.5 6 6 17.50 45.50 45.50 
 2 O 205C 3.0 1M 3 2.5 3 4 3.5 9.50 28.50 74.00 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 4 5 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.00 39.00 113.00 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 6 7 6.5 6.5 6 19.00 58.90 171.90 
 5 O 107C 3.0 1M 6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 19.00 57.00 228.90 
 6 O 5152B 3.2 1M 5.5 3.5 4.5 4 4 12.50 40.00 268.90 
 13 264.65 Brian  Mariano (IND) Indiana Diving Order 9 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 5 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 16.50 37.95 37.95 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 20.00 52.00 89.95 
 3 O 107C 3.0 1M 3.5 4 3.5 3 4 11.00 33.00 122.95 
 4 O 305B 3.2 1M 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 10.50 33.60 156.55 
 5 O 5335D 3.0 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 215.05 
 6 O 405C 3.1 1M 5 5.5 6 5 5.5 16.00 49.60 264.65 
 14 263.15 Todd N Avery (GDC) Georgia Diving Club Order 11 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 4.5 5.5 5.5 6 5 16.00 36.80 36.80 
 2 O 305C 3.0 1M 6.5 6 6 6 6 18.00 54.00 90.80 
 3 O 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 5.5 19.00 49.40 140.20 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 11.50 35.65 175.85 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 5.5 6 6 6.5 6 18.00 46.80 222.65 
 6 O 5335D 3.0 1M 4 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 13.50 40.50 263.15 
 15 263.05 Jonathan P Wilcox (PNW) Pacific N.W. Diving Order 27 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 6 6 5.5 6 18.00 46.80 46.80 
 2 O 205C 3.0 1M 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 5 16.50 49.50 96.30 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 4.5 4 4 4.5 4 12.50 37.50 133.80 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 5.5 4 4 4 4.5 12.50 38.75 172.55 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 6 6 5.5 6 5.5 17.50 45.50 218.05 
 6 O 5335D 3.0 1M 5.5 5 5 5 5 15.00 45.00 263.05 
 16 263.00 Marc  Carlton (IND) Indiana Diving Order 21 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 22.50 58.50 58.50 
 2 O 5152B 3.2 1M 4 4 4 5 4.5 12.50 40.00 98.50 
 3 O 205C 3.0 1M 4 4 4.5 4.5 4 12.50 37.50 136.00 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 5.5 6 6 6 6 18.00 54.00 190.00 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 3 10.00 31.00 221.00 
 6 O 5335D 3.0 1M 4.5 5 4.5 5 4 14.00 42.00 263.00 
 17 262.75 Evan  Watters (MZD) Mizzou Diving Club Order 10 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6 7 19.00 49.40 49.40 
 2 O 205C 3.0 1M 3 3 3.5 3.5 3 9.50 28.50 77.90 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 13.50 40.50 118.40 
 4 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 7 6.5 6 6 19.00 45.60 164.00 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 5.5 5 5.5 5 5 15.50 48.05 212.05 
 6 O 5333D 2.6 1M 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 19.50 50.70 262.75 
 18 260.45 Louie  Gagnet (UNA) Unattached Order 18 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.50 44.85 44.85 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 6 5 6 6 17.50 45.50 90.35 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 3 3 3.5 4 3.5 10.00 30.00 120.35 
 4 O 403B 2.4 1M 7 7.5 7.5 7 7 21.50 51.60 171.95 
 5 O 5335D 3.0 1M 7 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 230.45 
 6 O 5136D 3.0 1M 3 2 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.00 30.00 260.45 
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     19  259.85 Ryan  Fagan (IND) Indiana Diving Order 7 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 19.50 46.80 46.80 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 6.5 6 6.5 6 19.00 49.40 96.20 
 3 O 405C 3.1 1M 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 11.50 35.65 131.85 
 4 O 203B 2.3 1M 7.5 6 6 6 6 18.00 41.40 173.25 
 5 O 305C 3.0 1M 5 5 4.5 5 5.5 15.00 45.00 218.25 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 6 5.5 5 4 5.5 16.00 41.60 259.85 
 20 257.95 Matthew  Bisordi (STA) Stanford Diving Order 13 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6 6.5 6 6 18.00 46.80 46.80 
 2 O 203B 2.3 1M 5.5 5 5 5 4.5 15.00 34.50 81.30 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 4.5 4 4 4.5 4 12.50 37.50 118.80 
 4 O 403B 2.4 1M 5.5 6 7.5 7.5 6.5 20.00 48.00 166.80 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 51.15 217.95 
 6 O 5152B 3.2 1M 4.5 4.5 4 4 4 12.50 40.00 257.95 
 21 257.30 Philip N Griffin (MUS) Mustangs in the Sun Order 3 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 7 7 7 7.5 7 21.00 50.40 50.40 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 19.50 50.70 101.10 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 3 3 3 3.5 3 9.00 27.00 128.10 
 4 O 203B 2.3 1M 7 7 7 7.5 7 21.00 48.30 176.40 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 4 3.5 3.5 3 4 11.00 34.10 210.50 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 6 5.5 6 6 6.5 18.00 46.80 257.30 
 22 252.15 Matt  Bricker (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 8 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 20.50 49.20 49.20 
 2 O 405C 3.1 1M 5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4 15.00 46.50 95.70 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 6.5 7.5 7 7 6 20.50 47.15 142.85 
 4 O 105B 2.6 1M 5 5.5 4.5 5 5.5 15.50 40.30 183.15 
 5 O 305C 3.0 1M 5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 13.50 40.50 223.65 
 6 O 5335D 3.0 1M 3 3.5 3 3 3.5 9.50 28.50 252.15 
 23 251.00 Andrew  Barber (PAT) Patriot Dive Club Order 15 
 1 O 5134D 2.6 1M 6 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 42.90 42.90 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 5 5 5 6 16.00 41.60 84.50 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 4.5 5 5.5 5.5 3.5 15.00 45.00 129.50 
 4 O 5335D 3.0 1M 5 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 14.00 42.00 171.50 
 5 O 205C 3.0 1M 4 3 4 3.5 3.5 11.00 33.00 204.50 
 6 O 405C 3.1 1M 5 5.5 5 4.5 5 15.00 46.50 251.00 
 24 249.40 Michael  Hilde (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 25 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 7.5 7 6.5 7 7 21.00 54.60 54.60 
 2 O 205C 3.0 1M 4 4.5 4 4.5 4 12.50 37.50 92.10 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 20.00 60.00 152.10 
 4 O 5335D 3.0 1M 2 2 2 1 1.5 5.50 16.50 168.60 
 5 O 107C 3.0 1M 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 40.50 209.10 
 6 O 405C 3.1 1M 4 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.00 40.30 249.40 
 25 233.95 Steven  LoBue (BLR) Boilermaker Diving Order 24 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 7 6 6 6 6 18.00 43.20 43.20 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6 6 4.5 6 18.00 46.80 90.00 
 3 O 205C 3.0 1M 4.5 5.5 5 4 4.5 14.00 42.00 132.00 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 2.5 2 3 2 2.5 7.00 21.00 153.00 
 5 O 5335D 3.0 1M 5 4 4 4 4 12.00 36.00 189.00 
 6 O 405C 3.1 1M 5 5 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.50 44.95 233.95 
 26 229.80 Ray  Vincent (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 6 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 19.50 46.80 46.80 
 2 O 405C 3.1 1M 3.5 3 4 4.5 3.5 11.00 34.10 80.90 
 3 O 205C 3.0 1M 2.5 2 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.50 22.50 103.40 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 31.50 134.90 
 5 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 5.5 5.5 6 6 17.50 45.50 180.40 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 19.00 49.40 229.80 
 27 228.25 Taylor  Roberts (IND) Indiana Diving Order 12 
 1 O 5235D 2.9 1M 4.5 3.5 4 4.5 4.5 13.00 37.70 37.70 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6 6 6 5 18.00 46.80 84.50 
 3 O 205C 3.0 1M 4.5 4.5 4 4 4 12.50 37.50 122.00 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 3 3 3 4 3 9.00 27.00 149.00 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 4.5 4.5 4 4 4 12.50 38.75 187.75 
 6 O 5335D 3.0 1M 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 40.50 228.25 
  
 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 Men's 1 Meter, Semifinal A 
 1 323.28 Jason  Coben (MDC) Michigan Diving Club Order 6 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 6 34.50 53.82 53.82 
 2 O 405C 3.1 1M 6 6 6 5.5 6 6 6 30.00 55.80 109.62 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 5.5 4 4.5 4 5.5 4.5 4.5 23.00 41.40 151.02 
 4 O 205C 3.0 1M 6 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 54.00 205.02 
 5 O 5335D 3.0 1M 7.5 7 7.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 34.50 62.10 267.12 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 8 7.5 7 7 7 7 7.5 36.00 56.16 323.28 
 2 306.84 Zachary  Wilcox (UNA) Unattached Order 5 
 1 O 107C 3.0 1M 4 5.5 5 5 4.5 5 4.5 24.00 43.20 43.20 
 2 O 205C 3.0 1M 5 5 4 4.5 5 4 4.5 23.00 41.40 84.60 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 6 6.5 6 5 6 6 5.5 29.50 53.10 137.70 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 5.5 6 6 6.5 6 6 6 30.00 55.80 193.50 
 5 O 5152B 3.2 1M 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 5.5 6 29.50 56.64 250.14 
 6 O 5335D 3.0 1M 7.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 5.5 5.5 31.50 56.70 306.84 
 3 302.61 Landon  Marzullo (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 2 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6 6 5.5 6 6 6 30.00 46.80 46.80 
 2 O 107C 3.0 1M 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 29.50 53.10 99.90 
 3 O 205C 3.0 1M 4.5 4 3.5 5 4 4 4.5 21.00 37.80 137.70 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 6.5 7 7 7.5 6 6.5 7 34.00 61.20 198.90 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 7 6 6 6.5 6 6 6 30.50 56.73 255.63 
 6 O 5235D 2.9 1M 6 4 5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5 27.00 46.98 302.61 
 4 300.60 Aaron  Ashworth (ALA) Alabama Diving Order 3 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.50 52.56 52.56 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 7 6 7 6 7 7 34.00 53.04 105.60 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 4.5 4 4 4.5 3.5 3.5 5 20.50 28.29 133.89 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 6.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 6 6.5 30.00 54.00 187.89 
 5 O 5335D 3.0 1M 5.5 6 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 28.00 50.40 238.29 
 6 O 405C 3.1 1M 7.5 6 6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7 33.50 62.31 300.60 
 5 268.05 Chad  Hepner (UNA) Unattached Order 4 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 31.50 49.14 49.14 
 2 O 107C 3.0 1M 4 3.5 5.5 4 4.5 4.5 3.5 20.50 36.90 86.04 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 5 4 5.5 4 4.5 5 5 23.50 42.30 128.34 
 4 O 5134D 2.6 1M 6.5 6 7 7 6.5 6 6 32.00 49.92 178.26 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 6 6 4.5 5 5.5 5 5 26.50 49.29 227.55 
 6 O 205C 3.0 1M 5 4.5 4.5 4 5 4.5 4 22.50 40.50 268.05 
 6 237.18 Michael  Alderman (MDC) Montgomery Dive Club Order 1 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 7 7 33.50 52.26 52.26 
 2 O 205C 3.0 1M 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 3 16.50 29.70 81.96 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 5.5 4.5 5.5 4 5 4.5 5.5 25.00 45.00 126.96 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 3 3.5 3 2.5 3.5 3 3.5 16.00 29.76 156.72 
 5 O 107C 3.0 1M 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 4 17.50 31.50 188.22 
 6 O 5152B 3.2 1M 5 5.5 5.5 6 4.5 4.5 5 25.50 48.96 237.18 
  



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

Men's 1 Meter, Semifinal B 
 1 351.18 Chris  Colwill (GDC) Georgia Diving Club Order 6 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 37.00 57.72 57.72 
 2 O 5152B 3.2 1M 5.5 5.5 6 6 6.5 6 5 29.00 55.68 113.40 
 3 O 5335D 3.0 1M 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 7 7 35.50 63.90 177.30 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 7 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 33.00 61.38 238.68 
 5 O 205C 3.0 1M 6 6 6 4.5 6 5.5 6 29.50 53.10 291.78 
 6 O 305C 3.0 1M 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.00 59.40 351.18 
 2 344.01 Terry  Horner (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 5 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 7.5 7 6.5 6 7 7 7 34.50 53.82 53.82 
 2 O 107C 3.0 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 31.50 56.70 110.52 
 3 O 205C 3.0 1M 7 6.5 5.5 5 6 6 6.5 30.50 54.90 165.42 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 7 6 6.5 5 6 6.5 6 31.00 55.80 221.22 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 8 7.5 7.5 7 7 8 7.5 37.50 69.75 290.97 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 6 7 7 7.5 7 6 7 34.00 53.04 344.01 
 3 330.36 Steven  Segerlin (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 4 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 8.5 8 7.5 7.5 8 7 8 39.00 56.16 56.16 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 32.00 49.92 106.08 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 35.00 63.00 169.08 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 7.5 34.50 64.17 233.25 
 5 O 203B 2.3 1M 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 44.85 278.10 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 33.50 52.26 330.36 
 4 326.16 Jevon  Tarantino (COR) Coral Springs Diving Team Order 1 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 8 8 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 8 38.50 60.06 60.06 
 2 O 205C 3.0 1M 5 5 4.5 4 5 4.5 4.5 23.50 42.30 102.36 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 7.5 7 7 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 35.00 63.00 165.36 
 4 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 5.5 31.00 44.64 210.00 
 5 O 405C 3.1 1M 7.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 31.00 57.66 267.66 
 6 O 5134D 2.6 1M 8.5 8 7 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 37.50 58.50 326.16 
 5 273.99 Dwight W Dumais (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 3 
 1 O 405C 3.1 1M 5 4.5 5 5.5 5 5 4.5 24.50 45.57 45.57 
 2 O 5134D 2.6 1M 8 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 36.50 56.94 102.51 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 6 5.5 6 5 5.5 5 5.5 27.50 49.50 152.01 
 4 O 203B 2.3 1M 2 2 2 2 2.5 2.5 2.5 11.00 15.18 167.19 
 5 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 54.60 221.79 
 6 O 5335D 3.0 1M 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 29.00 52.20 273.99 
 6 266.64 Aaron  Feight (MHDC) Mile High Dive Club Order 2 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 31.50 49.14 49.14 
 2 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 5.5 30.50 42.09 91.23 
 3 O 305C 3.0 1M 5.5 4.5 5 4.5 5.5 5 5 25.00 45.00 136.23 
 4 O 405C 3.1 1M 6 5 5 4.5 5 5.5 5 25.50 47.43 183.66 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 7.5 5.5 7 6.5 7 5.5 7 33.00 51.48 235.14 
 6 O 5335D 3.0 1M 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 2 17.50 31.50 266.64 
 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

Men's 3 Meter, Final 
 1 707.07 Troy  Dumais (CTC) Centralized Training Center Carryover 230.61 Order 8 
 1 O 107B 3.1 3M 8.5 8 8 8.5 8 8 8 40.50 75.33 305.94 
 2 O 5154B 3.4 3M 9 8.5 8.5 8.5 9 8.5 8.5 43.00 87.72 393.66 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 35.50 63.90 457.56 
 4 O 407C 3.4 3M 8.5 8 8 8.5 8.5 8 8.5 41.50 84.66 542.22 
 5 O 307C 3.5 3M 8.5 8 8 8 8.5 7.5 7.5 40.00 84.00 626.22 
 6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 7.5 8 7.5 8 7.5 8 7.5 38.50 80.85 707.07 
 2 610.44 Mitchell  Richeson (ELI) US  Elite Diving Carryover 189.51 Order 5 
 1 O 205B 3.0 3M 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 7 8 36.00 64.80 254.31 
 2 O 405B 3.0 3M 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 34.50 62.10 316.41 
 3 O 107B 3.1 3M 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9 8 8.5 42.50 79.05 395.46 
 4 O 5154B 3.4 3M 8 8 8 8 7.5 7.5 8 39.50 80.58 476.04 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 31.50 56.70 532.74 
 6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 37.00 77.70 610.44 
 3 595.29 Chris  Colwill (GDC) Georgia Diving Club Carryover 193.71 Order 7 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.50 67.50 261.21 
 2 O 107B 3.1 3M 6 6.5 6 6.5 7.5 6 6 31.00 57.66 318.87 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7 35.50 63.90 382.77 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 37.00 66.60 449.37 
 5 O 5154B 3.4 3M 7 7 6.5 7 7 7.5 7.5 35.50 72.42 521.79 
 6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 7 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 7 35.00 73.50 595.29 
 4 568.23 Caesar  Garcia (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Carryover 208.56 Order 4 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 5 29.50 53.10 261.66 
 2 O 107B 3.1 3M 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 31.50 58.59 320.25 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 7.5 7.5 8 8 8 7.5 8 39.00 70.20 390.45 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 5.5 5.5 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 30.50 54.90 445.35 
 5 O 5154B 3.4 3M 5 5 5 4.5 5 4.5 5 24.50 49.98 495.33 
 6 O 5152B 3.0 3M 8 8 8 8.5 8.5 8 7.5 40.50 72.90 568.23 
 5 534.03 Marc  Carlton (IND) Indiana Diving Carryover 214.29 Order 1 
 1 O 107B 3.1 3M 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7 7.5 34.50 64.17 278.46 
 2 O 5154B 3.4 3M 6.5 5 6 5.5 5.5 5 6 28.00 57.12 335.58 
 3 O 5353B 3.5 3M 6 6 5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.50 59.85 395.43 
 4 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 7 6.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 33.50 60.30 455.73 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 22.50 40.50 496.23 
 6 O 405B 3.0 3M 4 4 5 4.5 4 4 4.5 21.00 37.80 534.03 
 6 531.93 Steven  Segerlin (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Carryover 194.22 Order 2 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6 6 7 6.5 7 6 5.5 31.50 56.70 250.92 
 2 O 107B 3.1 3M 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 31.50 58.59 309.51 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 35.50 63.90 373.41 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7.5 6.5 34.00 61.20 434.61 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.50 65.70 500.31 
 6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 3.5 4 3 3 3 3 3 15.50 31.62 531.93 
 7 504.72 Andrew  Bradley (SCD) South Carolina Divers Carryover 201.03 Order 6 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6 5 6 6 6 5.5 6 29.50 53.10 254.13 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 6 6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6 6 30.50 54.90 309.03 
 3 O 107B 3.1 3M 5.5 6 6 6.5 6 5.5 5 29.00 53.94 362.97 
 4 O 307C 3.5 3M 3.5 2 2.5 3 4 4 3.5 16.50 34.65 397.62 
 5 O 5154B 3.4 3M 5.5 6 6.5 5.5 5 4.5 4 26.50 54.06 451.68 
 6 O 407C 3.4 3M 5 4 6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.00 53.04 504.72 
 8 452.34 Ryan  Fagan (IND) Indiana Diving Carryover 195.36 Order 3 
 1 O 107B 3.1 3M 4.5 4.5 4 4 4.5 4 4 21.00 39.06 234.42 
 2 O 5152B 3.0 3M 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 58.50 292.92 
 3 O 5154B 3.4 3M 5 5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 23.00 46.92 339.84 
 4 O 205B 3.0 3M 3 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 3 16.00 28.80 368.64 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 5 4 4 4 3.5 5.5 5 22.00 39.60 408.24 
 6 O 405B 3.0 3M 4.5 6 4 5 4.5 5 5.5 24.50 44.10 452.34 
  



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

Men's 3 Meter, Quarterfinal and Semifinal 
 1 659.73 Troy  Dumais (CTC) Centralized Training Center Order 8 
 1 O 107B 3.1 3M 7.5 8 8.5 8 8.5 8 8 40.50 75.33 75.33 
 2 O 5154B 3.4 3M 7.5 7.5 7 8 8 8 7.5 38.50 78.54 153.87 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 8 8 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.00 68.40 222.27 
 4 O 405B 3.0 3M 7 7.5 6.5 7 7 7 7 35.00 63.00 285.27 
 5 O 307C 3.5 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 32.50 68.25 353.52 
 6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 7.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 7 7 36.00 75.60 429.12 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 8.5 8.5 8 8 8 8.5 8 41.00 39.36 468.48 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 8.5 8.5 8 8 8 8 8.5 41.00 44.28 512.76 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 8.5 8 8.5 8 7.5 7.5 8.5 40.50 46.17 558.93 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 7.5 8.5 7.5 8 7.5 8.5 8 39.50 49.77 608.70 
 11 R 5132D 2.1 3M 8 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8 40.50 51.03 659.73 
 2 549.84 Chris  Colwill (GDC) Georgia Diving Club Order 18 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 31.50 56.70 56.70 
 2 O 107B 3.1 3M 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 34.50 64.17 120.87 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.50 49.50 170.37 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 33.00 59.40 229.77 
 5 O 5154B 3.4 3M 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 5.5 6 6 29.00 59.16 288.93 
 6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 32.00 67.20 356.13 
 7 R 403B 2.1 3M 5.5 6 6.5 6 6 5.5 6 29.50 37.17 393.30 
 8 R 103B 1.6 3M 7 8 7.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 36.50 35.04 428.34 
 9 R 201B 1.8 3M 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 7.5 36.00 38.88 467.22 
 10 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 7.5 6.5 8 7 7 7.5 36.00 41.04 508.26 
 11 R 5132D 2.1 3M 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.00 41.58 549.84 
 3 538.11 Andrew  Bradley (SCD) South Carolina Divers Order 27 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 33.50 60.30 60.30 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 6 5.5 6 5 5.5 5 5.5 27.50 49.50 109.80 
 3 O 107B 3.1 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6 6 5.5 6.5 31.50 58.59 168.39 
 4 O 307C 3.5 3M 4.5 5 4.5 4 4.5 5 5 23.50 49.35 217.74 
 5 O 5154B 3.4 3M 6 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 34.00 69.36 287.10 
 6 O 407C 3.4 3M 4.5 4.5 5 5 5 5 5 24.50 49.98 337.08 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 8 8 7.5 7 8 7 7.5 38.00 36.48 373.56 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 34.56 408.12 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 7 7 35.00 39.90 448.02 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 7 7 7 8 7.5 7.5 7 36.00 45.36 493.38 
 11 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 7 35.50 44.73 538.11 
 4 524.13 Mitchell  Richeson (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 2 
 1 O 205B 3.0 3M 4 5 4.5 4.5 4 5 5 23.00 41.40 41.40 
 2 O 405B 3.0 3M 5.5 6 5 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 28.50 51.30 92.70 
 3 O 107B 3.1 3M 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 36.00 66.96 159.66 
 4 O 5154B 3.4 3M 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 31.50 64.26 223.92 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 5 6 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5 26.50 47.70 271.62 
 6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 6 6 6 6 6.5 6 6 30.00 63.00 334.62 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 7.5 8 7 7 7 6.5 7.5 36.00 34.56 369.18 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 6 7 7.5 7 7 6.5 7.5 35.00 39.90 409.08 
 9 R 201B 1.8 3M 5 6 5.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 28.50 30.78 439.86 
 10 R 5231D 2.0 3M 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 34.00 40.80 480.66 
 11 R 403B 2.1 3M 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 34.50 43.47 524.13 
 5 523.83 Caesar  Garcia (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 16 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 33.50 60.30 60.30 
 2 O 107B 3.1 3M 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 19.50 36.27 96.57 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6 32.50 58.50 155.07 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 5.5 7 5.5 6 6 5.5 6 29.00 52.20 207.27 
 5 O 5154B 3.4 3M 6 6 6.5 6 6 5.5 6 30.00 61.20 268.47 
 6 O 5152B 3.0 3M 5 5.5 5 5.5 5 5.5 4.5 26.00 46.80 315.27 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 7 8 37.00 35.52 350.79 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 8.5 8 7.5 8 8 8 8.5 40.50 43.74 394.53 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 7 35.50 40.47 435.00 
 10 R 5331D 2.1 3M 6.5 7 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 32.00 40.32 475.32 
 11 R 403B 2.1 3M 8 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 38.50 48.51 523.83 
  



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

6  517.71 Ryan  Fagan (IND) Indiana Diving Order 1 
 1 O 107B 3.1 3M 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 60.45 60.45 
 2 O 5152B 3.0 3M 6 5.5 5.5 6 6.5 5.5 6 29.00 52.20 112.65 
 3 O 5154B 3.4 3M 3.5 5 4.5 5 5.5 4 4 22.50 45.90 158.55 
 4 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 7 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 33.00 59.40 217.95 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 6 5 6 5 7 5.5 6.5 29.00 52.20 270.15 
 6 O 405B 3.0 3M 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 7 6 6 29.00 52.20 322.35 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 7 36.00 34.56 356.91 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.00 37.80 394.71 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 7.5 7 8 7 6.5 7 35.50 40.47 435.18 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 6.5 6.5 7 8 6.5 6.5 7.5 34.00 42.84 478.02 
 11 R 403B 2.1 3M 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 31.50 39.69 517.71 
 7 512.97 Steven  Segerlin (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 14 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5 5 5.5 26.50 47.70 47.70 
 2 O 107B 3.1 3M 5.5 6 6 6 5.5 5 5.5 28.50 53.01 100.71 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 6.5 6.5 6 5 5.5 5 5.5 28.50 51.30 152.01 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 7 7 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 58.50 210.51 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 33.50 60.30 270.81 
 6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 4.5 4.5 5 5 4.5 4.5 5 23.50 47.94 318.75 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 7 7.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 34.00 32.64 351.39 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7 7 7.5 36.50 39.42 390.81 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 32.00 36.48 427.29 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 33.50 42.21 469.50 
 11 R 5132D 2.1 3M 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 34.50 43.47 512.97 
 8 512.31 Marc  Carlton (IND) Indiana Diving Order 19 
 1 O 107B 3.1 3M 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 34.00 63.24 63.24 
 2 O 5154B 3.4 3M 4 3 4 4.5 4.5 3 4 19.50 39.78 103.02 
 3 O 5353B 3.5 3M 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 20.00 42.00 145.02 
 4 O 205B 3.0 3M 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5 4.5 25.00 45.00 190.02 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 32.50 58.50 248.52 
 6 O 405B 3.0 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 27.50 49.50 298.02 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 7 8 7.5 8 8 8 8 39.50 37.92 335.94 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 7.5 8 7.5 7.5 8 8 7.5 38.50 41.58 377.52 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7 8 7.5 37.00 42.18 419.70 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 8 8 7.5 8 8 8 7.5 39.50 49.77 469.47 
 11 R 403B 2.1 3M 7 7 7 6 6.5 6.5 7 34.00 42.84 512.31 
 9 507.60 Hugh Burkely  Showe (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 22 
 1 O 107C 2.8 3M 6.5 6 7 7.5 7 7 7 34.50 57.96 57.96 
 2 O 5337D 3.3 3M 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 28.00 55.44 113.40 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 6.5 6 5 5 5.5 5.5 28.50 51.30 164.70 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5 4.5 25.00 45.00 209.70 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 57.60 267.30 
 6 O 405B 3.0 3M 4 4.5 4.5 4 5 4.5 5 22.50 40.50 307.80 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 8 35.00 33.60 341.40 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 6 7.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 36.50 39.42 380.82 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 6.5 7.5 7 7 6.5 7.5 7.5 35.50 40.47 421.29 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 33.00 41.58 462.87 
 11 R 5331D 2.1 3M 7 7 7 7.5 8 7 7 35.50 44.73 507.60 
 10 506.91 Zachary  Wilcox (UNA) Unattached Order 7 
 1 O 107B 3.1 3M 6 6.5 6 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 29.50 54.87 54.87 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 5 5 5.5 4 5 5 4.5 24.50 44.10 98.97 
 3 O 305B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 6 31.50 56.70 155.67 
 4 O 405B 3.0 3M 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 32.50 58.50 214.17 
 5 O 407C 3.4 3M 5 5 5 5 4.5 5 4.5 24.50 49.98 264.15 
 6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 31.50 64.26 328.41 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.00 31.68 360.09 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 31.00 33.48 393.57 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 32.00 36.48 430.05 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 40.95 471.00 
 11 R 5132D 2.1 3M 6 6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 28.50 35.91 506.91 
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 11 505.32 Matt  Bricker (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 23 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 6 6.5 7 7 5 6.5 32.50 58.50 58.50 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 6.5 6 5.5 6 6 6.5 31.00 55.80 114.30 
 3 O 107B 3.1 3M 4.5 4 4 4.5 4 3 4 20.50 38.13 152.43 
 4 O 5154B 3.4 3M 6 5 6 5.5 6 6 6 29.50 60.18 212.61 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 6.5 6 5 5 5.5 5 5 26.50 47.70 260.31 
 6 O 307C 3.5 3M 3 3.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 3 2.5 14.50 30.45 290.76 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 7.5 7 8 8 7.5 8 7.5 38.50 36.96 327.72 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 8 7.5 7 7.5 8 8 38.00 43.32 371.04 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 3M 8 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.50 47.25 418.29 
 10 R 201B 1.8 3M 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 8 7.5 38.00 41.04 459.33 
 11 R 403B 2.1 3M 7.5 7 7 8 6.5 7.5 7.5 36.50 45.99 505.32 
 12 497.49 Jevon  Tarantino (COR) Coral Springs Diving Team Order 3 
 1 O 107B 3.1 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7 34.50 64.17 64.17 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 36.50 65.70 129.87 
 3 O 305B 3.0 3M 7 7 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 32.00 57.60 187.47 
 4 O 307C 3.5 3M 2 2.5 2.5 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 12.50 26.25 213.72 
 5 O 405B 3.0 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 6 6 6 29.00 52.20 265.92 
 6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 4.5 4 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4 22.00 44.88 310.80 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 33.50 32.16 342.96 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 6 7 7 6 6.5 6 6.5 32.00 34.56 377.52 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 7.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 34.50 39.33 416.85 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 6 5.5 6 6 5.5 6 6 29.50 37.17 454.02 
 11 R 5132D 2.1 3M 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 34.50 43.47 497.49 
 13 496.41 Dwight W Dumais (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 11 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 29.00 52.20 52.20 
 2 O 5152B 3.0 3M 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 30.50 54.90 107.10 
 3 O 305B 3.0 3M 5.5 5 5.5 6 5 4 5 26.00 46.80 153.90 
 4 O 205B 3.0 3M 5 5.5 4.5 4 4 4.5 4 22.00 39.60 193.50 
 5 O 107B 3.1 3M 6.5 7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 6.5 29.50 54.87 248.37 
 6 O 5337D 3.3 3M 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25.00 49.50 297.87 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 7.5 7 7 6 7 6.5 6.5 34.00 32.64 330.51 
 8 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 7 7 7.5 6 6 7.5 34.00 42.84 373.35 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 7 7 7 7 7 7.5 35.00 39.90 413.25 
 10 R 201B 1.8 3M 7 7 7 7 7 6.5 7.5 35.00 37.80 451.05 
 11 R 5132D 2.1 3M 7 7.5 6.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 36.00 45.36 496.41 
 14 486.63 Michael  McDonald (PAT) Patriot Dive Club Order 5 
 1 O 5152B 3.0 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 6 32.00 57.60 57.60 
 2 O 107C 2.8 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 7 32.50 54.60 112.20 
 3 O 405C 2.7 3M 5.5 5 6 5 5.5 5 5.5 26.50 42.93 155.13 
 4 O 205B 3.0 3M 5 5 5 5.5 4.5 5 5 25.00 45.00 200.13 
 5 O 305C 2.8 3M 5 5 5 5.5 5 5 5 25.00 42.00 242.13 
 6 O 5136D 2.9 3M 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 60.90 303.03 
 7 R 5132D 2.1 3M 7 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.50 42.21 345.24 
 8 R 403B 2.1 3M 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 29.00 36.54 381.78 
 9 R 201B 1.8 3M 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 31.50 34.02 415.80 
 10 R 301B 1.9 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 7 33.50 38.19 453.99 
 11 R 103B 1.6 3M 6 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 34.00 32.64 486.63 
 15 485.88 Louie  Gagnet (UNA) Unattached Order 20 
 1 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 34.00 61.20 61.20 
 2 O 107B 3.1 3M 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 5 5.5 28.00 52.08 113.28 
 3 O 5154B 3.4 3M 3 1.5 2 2.5 2 2 2.5 11.00 22.44 135.72 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 5 7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 4.5 26.50 47.70 183.42 
 5 O 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 33.00 59.40 242.82 
 6 O 5337D 3.3 3M 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 5 4.5 23.50 46.53 289.35 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 7 7.5 7 7 7 7 7.5 35.50 34.08 323.43 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 37.00 39.96 363.39 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 34.50 39.33 402.72 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 6 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 7 35.50 44.73 447.45 
 11 R 5132D 2.1 3M 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 6 6.5 30.50 38.43 485.88 
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 16 482.13 Ray  Vincent (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 15 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6 6 6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6 30.50 54.90 54.90 
 2 O 107B 3.1 3M 6 4.5 4.5 6 5 4.5 5 25.00 46.50 101.40 
 3 O 5152B 3.0 3M 5.5 6 4.5 6 5 5 5.5 27.00 48.60 150.00 
 4 O 205B 3.0 3M 5 5.5 5.5 5 5 5.5 5 26.00 46.80 196.80 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4 26.50 47.70 244.50 
 6 O 5335D 2.9 3M 5.5 5 6 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.00 46.98 291.48 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 7.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 36.00 38.88 330.36 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 6 7 7 6 5.5 6 32.00 36.48 366.84 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 34.00 42.84 409.68 
 10 R 103B 1.6 3M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 31.50 30.24 439.92 
 11 R 5132D 2.1 3M 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 33.50 42.21 482.13 
 17 456.96 Brian  Mariano (IND) Indiana Diving Order 25 
 1 O 107B 3.1 3M 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 31.00 57.66 57.66 
 2 O 5154B 3.4 3M 5 5 6 6 6.5 5 6 28.00 57.12 114.78 
 3 O 5353B 3.5 3M 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15.00 31.50 146.28 
 4 O 205B 3.0 3M 1.5 2.5 3 3 2 2.5 2.5 12.50 22.50 168.78 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 5.5 7 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 30.50 54.90 223.68 
 6 O 405B 3.0 3M 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 33.50 60.30 283.98 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 32.00 30.72 314.70 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 7 7 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 34.50 37.26 351.96 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 5.5 5.5 6 5 6 5.5 5.5 28.00 31.92 383.88 
 10 R 5331D 2.1 3M 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25.00 31.50 415.38 
 11 R 403B 2.1 3M 7 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 6.5 33.00 41.58 456.96 
 18 447.33 Jeremy  Stultz (PAC) Pitt Aquatic Club Order 26 
 1 O 107B 3.1 3M 4.5 4 4.5 4 4.5 4 4.5 21.50 39.99 39.99 
 2 O 5152B 3.0 3M 5.5 4.5 4.5 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.00 46.80 86.79 
 3 O 5154B 3.4 3M 4 4.5 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 5 19.50 39.78 126.57 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 7 7.5 7 7.5 6 6.5 6 34.00 61.20 187.77 
 5 O 205B 3.0 3M 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 3 18.50 33.30 221.07 
 6 O 405B 3.0 3M 6 6 6 6 7 6 5 30.00 54.00 275.07 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 5.5 6 6 6 5.5 5 6 29.00 27.84 302.91 
 8 R 403B 2.1 3M 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 34.50 43.47 346.38 
 9 R 201B 1.8 3M 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 30.50 32.94 379.32 
 10 R 301B 1.9 3M 5 5.5 5.5 5 5 5.5 6.5 26.50 30.21 409.53 
 11 R 5132D 2.1 3M 6 6 6.5 6 6 5.5 6 30.00 37.80 447.33 
 19 274.74 Evan  Watters (MZD) Mizzou Diving Club Order 13 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 6 6.5 7 6 7 5.5 32.00 57.60 57.60 
 2 O 107B 3.1 3M 4.5 4 4.5 6.5 4 4.5 4.5 22.00 40.92 98.52 
 3 O 5152B 3.0 3M 4.5 4 3.5 5 4 3.5 5 21.00 37.80 136.32 
 4 O 205B 3.0 3M 6.5 7.5 6 6 7 6 7 32.50 58.50 194.82 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4 4.5 21.00 37.80 232.62 
 6 O 5351B 2.7 3M 5.5 4.5 5 5 5 5.5 6 26.00 42.12 274.74 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 274.74 Y 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 274.74 Y 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 274.74 Y 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 274.74 Y 
 11 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 274.74 Y 
 20 271.65 Michael  Hilde (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 17 
 1 O 5152B 3.0 3M 7 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 31.50 56.70 56.70 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 3.5 3 3.5 4 3 3 3.5 16.50 29.70 86.40 
 3 O 305B 3.0 3M 6 4.5 5 6 4.5 4.5 5.5 25.50 45.90 132.30 
 4 O 5353C 3.3 3M 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 22.50 44.55 176.85 
 5 O 107B 3.1 3M 4 4.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 20.00 37.20 214.05 
 6 O 405B 3.0 3M 6 7 6.5 6.5 6 7 6 32.00 57.60 271.65 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 271.65 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 271.65 Y 
 9 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 271.65 Y 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 271.65 Y 
 11 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 271.65 Y 
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 21 268.77 Taylor  Roberts (IND) Indiana Diving Order 10 
 1 O 107B 3.1 3M 5.5 5 4.5 6 5.5 5 5.5 26.50 49.29 49.29 
 2 O 5154B 3.4 3M 3 3 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 17.00 34.68 83.97 
 3 O 5353B 3.5 3M 3 2.5 3 2.5 2 2 3 13.00 27.30 111.27 
 4 O 205B 3.0 3M 5.5 7 5.5 5.5 6 6 5.5 28.50 51.30 162.57 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 6 5.5 6 28.50 51.30 213.87 
 6 O 405B 3.0 3M 6 6.5 5.5 6 6 6.5 6 30.50 54.90 268.77 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 268.77 Y 
 8 R 201A 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 268.77 Y 
 9 R 301A 2.0 3M 0.00 0.00 268.77 Y 
 10 R 5331D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 268.77 Y 
 11 R 403C 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 268.77 Y 
 22 268.11 Thomas  Finchum (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center Order 12 
 1 O 205B 3.0 3M 6 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 27.00 48.60 48.60 
 2 O 305C 2.8 3M 7 8.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 7 36.00 60.48 109.08 
 3 O 405C 2.7 3M 6.5 7 6 6.5 6 5 6 31.00 50.22 159.30 
 4 O 107C 2.8 3M 5.5 6 5 5.5 5.5 5 5 26.50 44.52 203.82 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 3.5 2.5 2 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 13.00 23.40 227.22 
 6 O 5136D 2.9 3M 5 5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 23.50 40.89 268.11 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 268.11 Y 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 268.11 Y 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 268.11 Y 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 268.11 Y 
 11 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 268.11 Y 
 23 265.20 Evan  Linette (FTL) Ft Lauderdale Diving Team Order 21 
 1 O 5235D 2.8 3M 6.5 6.5 7 7 6 6.5 6.5 33.00 55.44 55.44 
 2 O 405B 3.0 3M 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 5 25.00 45.00 100.44 
 3 O 107C 2.8 3M 6 6 6 5 6 6 5.5 29.50 49.56 150.00 
 4 O 205B 3.0 3M 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 21.00 37.80 187.80 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 20.00 36.00 223.80 
 6 O 5152B 3.0 3M 4.5 5 5 4 4 5.5 4.5 23.00 41.40 265.20 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 265.20 Y 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 265.20 Y 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 265.20 Y 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 265.20 Y 
 11 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 265.20 Y 
 24 261.63 Jason  Coben (MDC) Michigan Diving Club Order 6 
 1 O 205B 3.0 3M 3.5 3.5 3.5 5 4 3.5 4 18.50 33.30 33.30 
 2 O 5152B 3.0 3M 7 6 6 7 6.5 6.5 6 32.00 57.60 90.90 
 3 O 107B 3.1 3M 4.5 5.5 5 6 4.5 5 5 25.00 46.50 137.40 
 4 O 405B 3.0 3M 3 4 3 2 2.5 3 2.5 14.00 25.20 162.60 
 5 O 5154B 3.4 3M 6 6 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 29.50 60.18 222.78 
 6 O 307C 3.5 3M 4 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 18.50 38.85 261.63 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 261.63 Y 
 8 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 261.63 Y 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 261.63 Y 
 10 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 261.63 Y 
 11 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 261.63 Y 
 25 239.52 Chad  Hepner (UNA) Unattached Order 24 
 1 O 107B 3.1 3M 4 3.5 4 5 4 4 4 20.00 37.20 37.20 
 2 O 305B 3.0 3M 3.5 3 3.5 2.5 3.5 3 3.5 16.50 29.70 66.90 
 3 O 405B 3.0 3M 5.5 6 6 5.5 5 5.5 6 28.50 51.30 118.20 
 4 O 407C 3.4 3M 2 2 2.5 2 1.5 2 2.5 10.50 21.42 139.62 
 5 O 205B 3.0 3M 5 5.5 5 5 4.5 5.5 4.5 25.00 45.00 184.62 
 6 O 5152B 3.0 3M 5.5 7 6.5 6 6 6 6 30.50 54.90 239.52 
 7 R 103C 1.5 3M 0.00 0.00 239.52 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 239.52 Y 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 239.52 Y 
 10 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 239.52 Y 
 11 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 239.52 Y 
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 26 238.68 Rex  Hughes (UNA) Unattached Order 4 
 1 O 5152B 3.0 3M 5.5 5 4 6 5 5.5 5.5 26.50 47.70 47.70 
 2 O 5154B 3.4 3M 3.5 3 3.5 4 4 3.5 3.5 18.00 36.72 84.42 
 3 O 405B 3.0 3M 4.5 4 4 3 4 3.5 4 19.50 35.10 119.52 
 4 O 107B 3.1 3M 4.5 4 4 4 5 4.5 4 21.00 39.06 158.58 
 5 O 205B 3.0 3M 5 5.5 5 5 5.5 5 5.5 26.00 46.80 205.38 
 6 O 305B 3.0 3M 4 3 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 18.50 33.30 238.68 
 7 R 101B 1.5 3M 0.00 0.00 238.68 Y 
 8 R 201A 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 238.68 Y 
 9 R 301A 2.0 3M 0.00 0.00 238.68 Y 
 10 R 5432D 2.4 3M 0.00 0.00 238.68 Y 
 11 R 401A 1.7 3M 0.00 0.00 238.68 Y 
 27 215.97 Alex  Tilbrook (WFLA) West Florida Lightning Diving Order 28 
 1 O 5136D 2.9 3M 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5 5.5 6.5 27.00 46.98 46.98 
 2 O 107C 2.8 3M 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5 4 5 23.50 39.48 86.46 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 4 4 3.5 4.5 3 3 4 18.50 33.30 119.76 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 1.5 1.5 2 1 1 1.5 2 7.50 13.50 133.26 
 5 O 405C 2.7 3M 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 31.50 51.03 184.29 
 6 O 5237D 3.2 3M 3.5 3 4 3.5 3.5 3 3 16.50 31.68 215.97 
 7 R 101B 1.5 3M 0.00 0.00 215.97 Y 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 215.97 Y 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 215.97 Y 
 10 R 401B 1.4 3M 0.00 0.00 215.97 Y 
 11 R 5235D 2.8 3M 0.00 0.00 215.97 Y 
 28 211.41 Alexander J Burns (IND) Indiana Diving Order 9 
 1 O 107C 2.8 3M 4 3 4 3 4.5 3 4 18.00 30.24 30.24 
 2 O 205C 2.8 3M 5.5 5.5 4.5 5 5.5 5 5.5 26.50 44.52 74.76 
 3 O 305C 2.8 3M 3 3 3 4 3.5 3 3 15.50 26.04 100.80 
 4 O 5353C 3.3 3M 3 3.5 2 2.5 2 2.5 3 13.00 25.74 126.54 
 5 O 5337D 3.3 3M 3.5 5.5 5 4.5 4 4.5 4 22.00 43.56 170.10 
 6 O 405C 2.7 3M 5 5.5 5 5.5 5 5 5 25.50 41.31 211.41 
 7 R 103C 1.5 3M 0.00 0.00 211.41 Y 
 8 R 203C 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 211.41 Y 
 9 R 303C 2.0 3M 0.00 0.00 211.41 Y 
 10 R 5331D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 211.41 Y 
 11 R 403C 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 211.41 Y 
 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 Synchro Men's 3M, Final 
 1 341.88 Troy  Dumais (CTC) Centralized Training Center Order 6 
 Justin  Dumais 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 3M 8 7.5 6.5 7 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8 37.50 45.00 45.00 
 2 R 403B \ 403B 2.0 3M 7.5 8 8.5 8 8 7.5 9 8 8 40.00 48.00 93.00 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.1 3M 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8 8 7.5 41.50 77.19 170.19 
 4 O 5154B \ 5154B 3.4 3M 8 7.5 9 9 9 9 8.5 8 9 43.50 88.74 258.93 
 5 O 5353B \ 5353B 3.5 3M 7.5 8.5 7.5 7 8.5 7.5 8 8 9 39.50 82.95 341.88 
 2 260.88 Brian  Mariano (IND) Indiana Diving Order 5 
 Marc  Carlton 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 3M 8 8 7.5 7.5 8 8 8 8 7.5 39.50 47.40 47.40 
 2 R 403B \ 403B 2.0 3M 6.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 7.5 36.00 43.20 90.60 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.1 3M 5.5 6 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 6 31.50 58.59 149.19 
 4 O 5353B \ 5353B 3.5 3M 4.5 4.5 7 7 4.5 5 5 2 4.5 25.50 53.55 202.74 
 5 O 5154B \ 5154B 3.4 3M 6.5 7 5.5 6 5 5.5 5.5 6 4.5 28.50 58.14 260.88 
 3 256.50 Steven  Segerlin (AUB) Auburn Diving Club/(PIT) Pit Aquatics Club Order 4 
 Jeremy  Stultz 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 7 7.5 6.5 6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 7.5 35.50 42.60 42.60 
 2 R 403B \ 403B 2.0 3M 7 7 7.5 7 7.5 8 8 6 7 36.50 43.80 86.40 
 3 O 405B \ 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 32.00 57.60 144.00 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 3.0 3M 6.5 6 5.5 4.5 6.5 7 7 6 6.5 31.50 56.70 200.70 
 5 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.0 3M 6.5 6 5.5 6 7 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 31.00 55.80 256.50 
 4 255.60 Hugh Burkely  Showe (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 3 
 Landon  Marzullo 
 1 R 201B \ 201B 2.0 3M 7.5 7 6.5 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7.5 36.00 43.20 43.20 
 2 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 8 8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 34.50 41.40 84.60 
 3 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.0 3M 7 7 6.5 6 7 7 6.5 6 6.5 33.50 60.30 144.90 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 3.0 3M 6.5 6.5 4.5 4 5.5 5.5 6 6 6 28.50 51.30 196.20 
 5 O 305B \ 305B 3.0 3M 8 7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 33.00 59.40 255.60 
 5 250.08 Michael  Penn (IND) Indiana Diving Order 2 
 Oscar  Delgado 
 1 R 5231D \ 5132D 2.0 3M 7 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 35.50 42.60 42.60 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 3M 6.5 6.5 6 6 7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 39.00 81.60 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.1 3M 6.5 6.5 6 6 7 5.5 6.5 7.5 7 33.00 61.38 142.98 
 4 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.0 3M 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 7 30.50 54.90 197.88 
 5 O 405B \ 405B 3.0 3M 6 6 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 29.00 52.20 250.08 
 6 34.80 Jesse L Rappaport (IND) Indiana Diving Order 1 
 Taylor  Roberts 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 3M 6.5 7 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 29.00 34.80 34.80 
 2 R 5331D \ 5331D 2.0 3M Scratch due to  Injury  
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.1 3M  Y 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 3.0 3M  Y 
 5 O 405B \ 405B 3.0 3M  Y 
 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 Synchro Men's 3M, Preliminaries 
 1 320.88 Troy  Dumais (CTC) Centralized Training Center Order 1 
 Justin  Dumais    
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 3M 7.5 8 7 8 8 7.5 8 7 8 39.00 46.80 46.80 
 2 R 403B \ 403B 2.0 3M 8.5 8.5 8 7.5 8 8 8.5 8 8 40.50 48.60 95.40 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.1 3M 7.5 8 8 8 7 7.5 7.5 8 8.5 39.00 72.54 167.94 
 4 O 5154B \ 5154B 3.4 3M 8.5 8.5 8 8 8.5 8 8 8 8.5 41.00 83.64 251.58 
 5 O 5353B \ 5353B 3.5 3M 6 6 9 8.5 6 6 6.5 5.5 6.5 33.00 69.30 320.88 
 2 256.17 Brian  Mariano (IND) Indiana Diving Order 9 
 Marc  Carlton 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 3M 7.5 7 7.5 7 8 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 37.00 44.40 44.40 
 2 R 403B \ 403B 2.0 3M 7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 7 34.50 41.40 85.80 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.1 3M 7 7 5.5 5 5.5 6 6 6 6.5 30.50 56.73 142.53 
 4 O 5353B \ 5353B 3.5 3M 5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 5 5.5 24.00 50.40 192.93 
 5 O 5154B \ 5154B 3.4 3M 6 5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.00 63.24 256.17 
 3 246.00 Steven  Segerlin (AUB) Auburn Diving Club/ (PIT) Pit Aquatics Club  Order 2 
 Jeremy  Stultz 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 8 8 7 7 5 6 6.5 5.5 6.5 33.00 39.60 39.60 
 2 R 403B \ 403B 2.0 3M 7 7.5 7 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 8 37.00 44.40 84.00 
 3 O 405B \ 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 31.00 55.80 139.80 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 3.0 3M 5.5 6 5.5 5 6 6 6 5 5.5 28.50 51.30 191.10 
 5 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.0 3M 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 6 30.50 54.90 246.00 
 4 245.10 Hugh Burkely  Showe (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 7 
 Landon  Marzullo 
 1 R 201B \ 201B 2.0 3M 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 7 33.50 40.20 40.20 
 2 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 7 6.5 7.5 35.00 42.00 82.20 
 3 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.0 3M 6.5 6.5 8 7.5 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 63.00 145.20 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 3.0 3M 3.5 4.5 5 4.5 4 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 22.50 40.50 185.70 
 5 O 305B \ 305B 3.0 3M 6 7 7.5 7.5 7 6 6.5 5.5 6 33.00 59.40 245.10 
 5 242.49 Michael  Penn (IND) Indiana Diving Order 4 
 Oscar  Delgado 
 1 R 5231D \ 5132D 2.0 3M 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 6.5 35.50 42.60 42.60 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 3M 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 7 7 7 33.00 39.60 82.20 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.1 3M 5.5 5 7 7 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 31.50 58.59 140.79 
 4 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.0 3M 5.5 6 5 5 5 5.5 5.5 6 6 27.50 49.50 190.29 
 5 O 405B \ 405B 3.0 3M 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 6 6 6 6.5 6 29.00 52.20 242.49 
 6 231.60 Jesse L Rappaport (IND) Indiana Diving Order 6 
 Taylor  Roberts 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 3M 8 7 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 35.00 42.00 42.00 
 2 R 5331D \ 5331D 2.0 3M 6.5 6 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 29.00 34.80 76.80 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.1 3M 7 6.5 5 4.5 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 30.00 55.80 132.60 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 3.0 3M 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 5 5 5.5 6 27.00 48.60 181.20 
 5 O 405B \ 405B 3.0 3M 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 6 6 6.5 5.5 6 28.00 50.40 231.60 
 7 230.19 Kellen M Harkness (UNA) Unattached/ (USE) U.S. Elite Order 5 
 Mitchell  Richeson 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 7.5 7 4 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 32.00 38.40 38.40 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 3M 8 7.5 7 7 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7 35.50 42.60 81.00 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.1 3M 4.5 4 5.5 5 6 5.5 5.5 4.5 7 26.50 49.29 130.29 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 3.0 3M 2.5 4 4.5 5.5 5 5 5.5 4 5.5 24.00 43.20 173.49 
 5 O 305B \ 305B 3.0 3M 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 5 7 31.50 56.70 230.19 
 8 224.46 David  Boudia (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center Order 8 
 Thomas  Finchum 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 8 8 7 7.5 8 7 8 7 7 37.50 45.00 45.00 
 2 R 103C \ 103C 2.0 3M 6 6 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 6.5 5 6.5 30.00 36.00 81.00 
 3 O 205B \ 205B 3.0 3M 6 6 5.5 5 6 6 5.5 5.5 6 29.00 52.20 133.20 
 4 O 5335D \ 5235D 2.9 3M 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6 5.5 4.5 30.00 52.20 185.40 
 5 O 5136D \ 5337D 3.1 3M 5.5 5 3 3 4 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.00 39.06 224.46 
 9   217.44  Ryan  Fagan/ Brian  Metzler    (IND) Indiana Diving      Order 3 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 3M 7 7 6.5 6 6.5 7 7 7 7 34.50 41.40 41.40 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 3M 7 6 6.5 7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 31.00 37.20 78.60 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.1 3M 3 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 5 19.00 35.34 113.94 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 3.0 3M 5 5 5.5 5.5 6 6 5 5 5.5 27.00 48.60 162.54 
 5 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.0 3M 7.5 7.5 5 6 5.5 6 5 5.5 6 30.50 54.90 217.44 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

Synchro Men's Platform, Final 
 1 346.53 Caesar  Garcia (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 5 
 Matt  Bricker 
 1 R 103B \ 403B 2.0 10 9 9 8 8.5 9 9 9 10 9 44.50 53.40 53.40 
 2 R 301B \ 301B 2.0 10 8 8 7 7 8.5 8 8.5 8.5 8.5 40.50 48.60 102.00 
 3 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 9.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8 8 8.5 9 9 41.50 79.68 181.68 
 4 O 207C \ 207C 3.3 10 7.5 7 8 9 9 8.5 8 8 8.5 40.50 80.19 261.87 
 5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 8 7.5 8 8 8.5 8.5 8.5 9 8.5 41.50 84.66 346.53 
 2 340.92 Kyle  Prandi (MIA) Miami Diving/ (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 6 
 Mark  Ruiz 
 1 R 403B \ 103B 2.0 10 9 9.5 8 8 8.5 8.5 9 9 8.5 43.00 51.60 51.60 
 2 R 5331D \ 5331D 2.0 10 8.5 8.5 7.5 8 7 7.5 8.5 8 8.5 40.50 48.60 100.20 
 3 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 8 9 7.5 6.5 8 8 7.5 7.5 8 39.00 79.56 179.76 
 4 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 8 7.5 8 8.5 8.5 8 8 8 8 40.00 76.80 256.56 
 5 O 5255B \ 5255B 3.8 10 7.5 8 7 8 7 7 7.5 7 8 37.00 84.36 340.92 
 3 285.21 Drew  Livingston (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Order 1 
 Harrison  Jones 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 10 8 7.5 7 7.5 7 8 7.5 8 7.5 38.00 45.60 45.60 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 7 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 7.5 8 7 7 37.00 44.40 90.00 
 3 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 8 8 5.5 5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 36.00 69.12 159.12 
 4 O 207C \ 207C 3.3 10 3.5 4 4.5 3.5 6 4.5 6 5.5 4.5 23.50 46.53 205.65 
 5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 7 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 8 8 8 39.00 79.56 285.21 
 4 281.94 Brian  Mariano (IND) Indiana Diving Order 2 
 Marc  Carlton 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 10 9 9 8 8 9 8.5 8.5 9 8.5 43.00 51.60 51.60 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 8 8.5 8 39.00 46.80 98.40 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.0 10 6.5 7.5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 30.50 54.90 153.30 
 4 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 6.5 7 5 5.5 7 7 7.5 7 7 33.00 63.36 216.66 
 5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 7 7 7.5 6.5 6 5.5 6 6 6 32.00 65.28 281.94 
 5 269.19 JJ  Kinzbach (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team/(FLT) Ft Lauderdale Diving Order 3 
 Evan  Linette    
 1 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 36.50 43.80 43.80 
 2 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 10 7.5 7 7 7.5 8.5 7 8 7.5 7.5 37.50 45.00 88.80 
 3 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 7 6 4 4.5 6 6 6.5 5.5 6 28.50 54.72 143.52 
 4 O 207C \ 207C 3.3 10 5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6 6 6.5 6 30.50 60.39 203.91 
 5 O 5237D \ 5237D 3.2 10 7.5 8 7.5 6 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 34.00 65.28 269.19 
 6 257.76 David  Boudia (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center Order 4 
 Thomas  Finchum 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 10 8 8.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 7 7 36.50 43.80 43.80 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 7.5 8.5 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 36.00 43.20 87.00 
 3 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 7 7.5 4 4 6.5 6 5.5 5.5 6 28.50 58.14 145.14 
 4 O 107B \ 107B 3.0 10 8 7.5 4 4 6.5 6 6 6 5.5 29.50 53.10 198.24 
 5 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 7 8 6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5 5.5 31.00 59.52 257.76 
  



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

Synchro Men's Platform, Preliminaries 
 1 321.30 Kyle  Prandi/ Mark  Ruiz (MIA) Miami Diving (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 9 
 1 R 403B \ 103B 2.0 10 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 9 8 8.5 7.5 8.5 42.00 50.40 50.40 
 2 R 5331D \ 5331D 2.0 10 8.5 7.5 8 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 39.50 47.40 97.80 
 3 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 8 8 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 7 7.5 36.00 73.44 171.24 
 4 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 9 9 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 36.00 69.12 240.36 
 5 O 5255B \ 5255B 3.8 10 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 8 7.5 7 35.50 80.94 321.30 
 2 314.46 Caesar  Garcia/ Matt  Bricker (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 3 
 1 R 103B \ 403B 2.0 10 9 9 8.5 8.5 7.5 8 7 8 8 41.00 49.20 49.20 
 2 R 301B \ 301B 2.0 10 9 9 8 9 8 8 8 8 9 42.00 50.40 99.60 
 3 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 8.5 8.5 7 8 7 7.5 7 7.5 8 38.50 73.92 173.52 
 4 O 207C \ 207C 3.3 10 5 5 6 5.5 6.5 7.5 7 5.5 7 31.00 61.38 234.90 
 5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 9 8 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 7.5 8 8 39.00 79.56 314.46 
 3 272.94 David  Boudia/ Thomas  Finchum     (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center Order 4 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 10 7.5 7.5 7 7 8 7 7 6 6.5 35.00 42.00 42.00 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 7 7 8 7 7 7 7.5 6.5 7 35.00 42.00 84.00 
 3 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 8 8 5 5.5 7.5 6 7 6.5 7 34.00 69.36 153.36 
 4 O 107B \ 107B 3.0 10 8 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 33.50 60.30 213.66 
 5 O 5255B \ 5255B 3.8 10 3.5 3.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 6 26.00 59.28 272.94 
 4 265.59 JJ  Kinzbach/ Evan  Linette (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team (FLT) Ft Lauderdale Diving Order 6 
 1 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 8.5 8 8 8.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 36.50 43.80 43.80 
 2 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 10 5.5 6 7.5 8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 33.00 39.60 83.40 
 3 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 8 7.5 5.5 5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 33.00 63.36 146.76 
 4 O 207C \ 207C 3.3 10 5.5 6 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 28.50 56.43 203.19 
 5 O 5237D \ 5237D 3.2 10 8 7.5 6 5.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 7 32.50 62.40 265.59 
 5 261.42 Brian  Mariano/ Marc  Carlton (IND) Indiana Diving Order 2 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 10 8 7.5 6.5 7 8 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.00 44.40 44.40 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 7.5 8 7.5 8 7.5 8 8.5 7.5 7.5 38.50 46.20 90.60 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.0 10 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 7.5 30.00 54.00 144.60 
 4 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 6 6 5 5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 29.50 56.64 201.24 
 5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 5 5 6 6 7 6.5 6 6 4.5 29.50 60.18 261.42 
 6 260.67 Drew  Livingston/ Harrison  Jones    (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Order 5 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 10 7.5 8 8 8 7.5 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.50 46.20 46.20 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 7.5 7.5 7 7 8 7 7 7.5 7.5 36.50 43.80 90.00 
 3 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 7.5 8 5 7 8 8 7.5 7 7 37.00 71.04 161.04 
 4 O 207C \ 207C 3.3 10 4 4 3 2 5 6.5 5 4.5 5.5 22.50 44.55 205.59 
 5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 7.5 7.5 4 3.5 5 4.5 5 5.5 6 27.00 55.08 260.67 
 7 233.04 Eric  Warrick/ Beau  Sydes (INS) Indianapolis Starz/(MUS) Mustangs in the Sun Order 1 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 10 7 5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 5 6.5 32.00 38.40 38.40 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 6.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 7 7 6.5 7 34.50 41.40 79.80 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.0 10 4.5 5 5.5 6 5 5.5 6 5.5 5 26.50 47.70 127.50 
 4 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 4.5 4.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 29.50 60.18 187.68 
 5 O 405B \ 405B 2.8 10 5 4.5 5.5 5 6 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 27.00 45.36 233.04 
 8 220.50 Ryan  Fagan/ Oscar  Delgado (IND) Indiana Diving Order 7 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 10 8 8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 6 6 32.50 39.00 39.00 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 42.00 81.00 
 3 O 107B \ 107B 3.0 10 3.5 4 4.5 3.5 5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.00 43.20 124.20 
 4 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 5 4.5 4 3.5 4 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 22.00 42.24 166.44 
 5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 4.5 5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 5 26.50 54.06 220.50 
 9 176.01 Jesse L Rappaport/ Alexander J Burns    (IND) Indiana Diving Order 8 
 1 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 6.5 6 5 5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.50 33.00 33.00 
 2 R 5231D \ 5331D 2.0 10 5.5 5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 30.00 36.00 69.00 
 3 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 2 2 2.5 2 3.5 5.5 5 4.5 4.5 18.00 36.72 105.72 
 4 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4.5 5 4.5 5.5 4 21.00 40.32 146.04 
 5 O 107C \ 107C 2.7 10 2 2 4 3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4 4.5 18.50 29.97 176.01 
 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 Synchro Women's 3M, Final 
 1 261.63 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving Order 6 
 Sara  Hildebrand 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 8.5 7.5 8.5 8 7 7 7.5 7 7 37.50 45.00 45.00 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 3M 7.5 7 8 8 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 7 37.50 45.00 90.00 
 3 O 405C \ 405C 2.7 3M 6 7 8.5 8 6.5 7 7 7.5 6.5 35.50 57.51 147.51 
 4 O 107C \ 107C 2.8 3M 6 6 5 4.5 6.5 7.5 7 7 6 31.50 52.92 200.43 
 5 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.0 3M 6 5.5 8 8.5 7 7 6 6.5 6.5 34.00 61.20 261.63 
 2 256.44 Allison  Brennan (SCD) South Carolina Divers/ (MVN) Mission Viejo Nadadores Order 3 
 Kellie  Brennan 
 1 R 103B \ 403B 2.0 3M 6.5 7 8.5 8 8 8.5 7.5 7.5 8 38.50 46.20 46.20 
 2 R 201B \ 201B 2.0 3M 8 8 8 8 8 9 8.5 8.5 8 41.00 49.20 95.40 
 3 O 105B \ 105B 2.4 3M 7 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 36.00 51.84 147.24 
 4 O 305C \ 305C 2.8 3M 5.5 5 4.5 4.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 28.50 47.88 195.12 
 5 O 205C \ 205C 2.8 3M 7 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 8 7.5 7.5 8 36.50 61.32 256.44 
 3 244.29 Kathryn  Kelly (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 1 
 Nicole  Bolt 
 1 R 301B \ 301B 2.0 3M 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 7 7 7 8 35.50 42.60 42.60 
 2 R 403B \ 103B 2.0 3M 7 6.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 7 7 7 34.00 40.80 83.40 
 3 O 305C \ 305C 2.8 3M 6 5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6 30.50 51.24 134.64 
 4 O 5335D \ 5335D 2.9 3M 7 5.5 5.5 5 6.5 7.5 5.5 6 6 29.50 51.33 185.97 
 5 O 405C \ 405C 2.7 3M 8 7.5 6 7 7.5 8 7 6.5 7 36.00 58.32 244.29 
 4 243.78 Nancilea  Underwood (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Order 4 
 Cassidy  Krug 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 7 8 7 7 7 7 8 7 7.5 35.50 42.60 42.60 
 2 R 301B \ 301B 2.0 3M 8 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 43.20 85.80 
 3 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.0 3M 6 6.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.00 41.40 127.20 
 4 O 5235D \ 5235D 2.8 3M 7.5 6.5 6 6 7 8 7 7 7 33.50 56.28 183.48 
 5 O 205B \ 205B 3.0 3M 6 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 8.5 7.5 7 7 33.50 60.30 243.78 
 5 241.02 Chelsea  Davis (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 5 
 Corey  Gerlach 
 1 R 101B \ 101B 2.0 3M 8 8 7 8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 35.50 42.60 42.60 
 2 R 401B \ 401B 2.0 3M 8 7.5 8 8 7.5 8.5 8 8 8 40.00 48.00 90.60 
 3 O 405C \ 405C 2.7 3M 5.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7.5 7 7 7 34.00 55.08 145.68 
 4 O 5335D \ 5235D 2.9 3M 7 7 7 7 7 8 6.5 7 7 35.00 60.90 206.58 
 5 O 305C \ 305C 2.8 3M 3.5 3 5 5.5 5 5 2 3 4 20.50 34.44 241.02 
 6 217.56 Janine B Strack (UCLA) UCLA Order 2 
 Amanda C Blong 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 7.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 33.00 39.60 39.60 
 2 R 301B \ 301B 2.0 3M 7.5 6.5 7 7.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 34.00 40.80 80.40 
 3 O 105B \ 105B 2.4 3M 5.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 8 7 6.5 7 34.00 48.96 129.36 
 4 O 205C \ 205C 2.8 3M 5 5 6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 5 5 27.00 45.36 174.72 
 5 O 305C \ 305C 2.8 3M 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 5 7 6 4 4.5 25.50 42.84 217.56 
 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 Synchro Women's 3M, Preliminaries 
 1 256.71 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving Order 2 
 Sara  Hildebrand 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 7 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 7.5 37.00 44.40 44.40 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 3M 6.5 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 37.00 44.40 88.80 
 3 O 405C \ 405C 2.7 3M 4.5 4.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 30.50 49.41 138.21 
 4 O 107C \ 107C 2.8 3M 6 6 7.5 7.5 7 6 6 6.5 6.5 32.50 54.60 192.81 
 5 O 5152B \ 5152B 3.0 3M 7 7.5 7 7 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 35.50 63.90 256.71 
 2 252.48 Chelsea  Davis (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 7 
 Corey  Gerlach 
 1 R 101B \ 101B 2.0 3M 8 7.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 6 7 6.5 34.50 41.40 41.40 
 2 R 401B \ 401B 2.0 3M 7.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 8 7.5 8 8.5 38.00 45.60 87.00 
 3 O 405C \ 405C 2.7 3M 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 34.50 55.89 142.89 
 4 O 5335D \ 5235D 2.9 3M 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 7 6.5 7 34.50 60.03 202.92 
 5 O 305C \ 305C 2.8 3M 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 6 5 5 5.5 5.5 29.50 49.56 252.48 
 3 240.66 Nancilea  Underwood (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team/ (PIT) Pit Aquatics Club Order 5 
 Cassidy  Krug 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 7.5 8 6.5 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 8 37.50 45.00 45.00 
 2 R 301B \ 301B 2.0 3M 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 34.50 41.40 86.40 
 3 O 107C \ 107C 2.8 3M 7.5 7 5.5 5 6 6 5.5 6 4.5 30.00 50.40 136.80 
 4 O 5235D \ 5235D 2.8 3M 6.5 6 7 6.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 7.5 34.50 57.96 194.76 
 5 O 205B \ 205B 3.0 3M 5 4.5 5 5 4.5 5 5 5.5 6 25.50 45.90 240.66 
 4 228.72 Allison  Brennan (SCD) South Carolina Divers Order 11 
 Kellie  Brennan 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 6 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 5.5 5.5 29.50 35.40 35.40 
 2 R 201B \ 201B 2.0 3M 7 7 6 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 6 31.50 37.80 73.20 
 3 O 105B \ 105B 2.4 3M 6 6.5 7 7 8 6.5 7 7 7 34.50 49.68 122.88 
 4 O 305C \ 305C 2.8 3M 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 7 33.50 56.28 179.16 
 5 O 205C \ 205C 2.8 3M 5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 29.50 49.56 228.72 
 5 217.08 Janine B Strack (UCLA) UCLA Order 1 
 Amanda C Blong 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 3M 6.5 7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 32.50 39.00 39.00 
 2 R 301B \ 301B 2.0 3M 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 6.5 7 35.00 42.00 81.00 
 3 O 105B \ 105B 2.4 3M 7.5 7 6.5 7 7.5 7 7 7 7 35.00 50.40 131.40 
 4 O 205C \ 205C 2.8 3M 3.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4 24.00 40.32 171.72 
 5 O 305C \ 305C 2.8 3M 5 5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 27.00 45.36 217.08 
 6 213.48 Kathryn  Kelly (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 9 
 Nicole  Bolt 
 1 R 301B \ 301B 2.0 3M 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 34.00 40.80 40.80 
 2 R 403B \ 103B 2.0 3M 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 5 5 4.5 5 5 26.50 31.80 72.60 
 3 O 305C \ 305C 2.8 3M 2.5 3 5.5 6 4 4 3 3.5 4.5 20.00 33.60 106.20 
 4 O 5335D \ 5335D 2.9 3M 5.5 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 6 6 30.00 52.20 158.40 
 5 O 405C \ 405C 2.7 3M 6.5 7 6 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 6.5 34.00 55.08 213.48 
 7 212.64 Carrie  McCambridge (BLR) Boilermaker Diving Order 8 
 Kelci  Bryant 
 1 R 101B \ 101B 2.0 3M 7 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 7.5 7 37.50 45.00 45.00 
 2 R 301B \ 201B 2.0 3M 6.5 6 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 34.50 41.40 86.40 
 3 O 105B \ 105B 2.4 3M 6.5 6.5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 5 6 6.5 29.00 41.76 128.16 
 4 O 305C \ 305C 2.8 3M 7 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 31.00 52.08 180.24 
 5 O 405B \ 405B 3.0 3M 3 4 3.5 3 3.5 4 3 4 4 18.00 32.40 212.64 
 8 209.76 Lisa  Silvestri (IND) Indiana Diving Order 10 
 Lindsay  Weigle 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 3M 6 6 5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 32.00 38.40 38.40 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 3M 5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 5 5.5 6.5 29.00 34.80 73.20 
 3 O 5335D \ 5335D 2.9 3M 2.5 3.5 6 6 4.5 5 6 4.5 5 24.00 41.76 114.96 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 3.0 3M 6 5.5 6 6.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5 27.00 48.60 163.56 
 5 O 5235D \ 5235D 2.8 3M 5.5 6 6 6 5 5.5 5 5 5.5 27.50 46.20 209.76 
 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 9 202.08 Heather  Chapman (IND) Indiana Diving/ (WDY) Windy City Diving Order 4 
 Christina  Loukas 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 3M 5.5 5.5 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 34.00 40.80 40.80 
 2 R 201B \ 201B 2.0 3M 6.5 7.5 7 7.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 34.50 41.40 82.20 
 3 O 405C \ 405C 2.7 3M 4 4 7 6.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 5 27.50 44.55 126.75 
 4 O 5335D \ 5335D 2.9 3M 3 2.5 6 7 5 5 4 5.5 4.5 23.50 40.89 167.64 
 5 O 305C \ 305C 2.8 3M 3 3.5 5 6 4 4 4 4 4.5 20.50 34.44 202.08 
 10 196.98 Ellis  Walters (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center Order 3 
 Audra  Egenolf 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 3M 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 34.00 40.80 40.80 
 2 R 301B \ 301B 2.0 3M 5 5 5 4.5 5 5 5 5 4 25.00 30.00 70.80 
 3 O 205C \ 205C 2.8 3M 4.5 5 6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 5.5 5 27.50 46.20 117.00 
 4 O 305C \ 305C 2.8 3M 4 4.5 4 3.5 4.5 6 5.5 5 5 23.50 39.48 156.48 
 5 O 405C \ 405C 2.7 3M 5 5.5 4.5 4 5.5 4.5 5 5.5 5 25.00 40.50 196.98 
  



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

Synchro Women's Platform, Final 
 1 287.22 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving Order 4 
 Sara  Hildebrand 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 10 9 8.5 8 7.5 8.5 8 8.5 9 8 41.50 49.80 49.80 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 8.5 9 8 8 9 8 8.5 8.5 9 42.50 51.00 100.80 
 3 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 62.40 163.20 
 4 O 207C \ 207C 3.3 10 3.5 3 3.5 4 5 5.5 5 6.5 7 24.00 47.52 210.72 
 5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 7.5 8 6.5 7 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 8 37.50 76.50 287.22 
 2 234.15 Nicole  Pohorenec (LNGH) Longhorn Aquatics Order 5 
 Emily  Bouck 
 1 R 403B \ 103B 2.0 10 7 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 7 7 35.00 42.00 42.00 
 2 R 301B \ 301B 2.0 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 7.5 8 8 38.00 45.60 87.60 
 3 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 6 5.5 5.5 6 6 6 6 6 6 29.50 60.18 147.78 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 2.9 10 4 4 5 7 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 24.50 42.63 190.41 
 5 O 305C \ 305C 2.7 10 4 4 3.5 5 6 6 6 7 7 27.00 43.74 234.15 
 3 216.30 Lindsay  Weigle (IND) Indiana Diving Order 2 
 Heather  Bounds 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 10 5.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 8 7.5 7 35.00 42.00 42.00 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 5.5 5.5 7 6.5 7 6 7 6.5 7 32.50 39.00 81.00 
 3 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 4 3.5 5 5 6 5.5 5.5 6.5 4 26.00 49.92 130.92 
 4 O 107B \ 107B 3.0 10 3.5 4.5 2.5 3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5 6.5 22.50 40.50 171.42 
 5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 5.5 5 6 4.5 2.5 4 3.5 4.5 4 22.00 44.88 216.30 
 4 208.71 Jade  Summerlin (IND) Indiana Diving Order 3 
 Heather  Chapman 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 10 7.5 7 7 6 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 34.50 41.40 41.40 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7.5 34.00 40.80 82.20 
 3 O 405B \ 405B 2.8 10 3 3.5 4.5 4 3.5 4 5 5 4.5 21.00 35.28 117.48 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 2.9 10 4.5 3.5 2.5 3 5 5.5 5 6 5.5 22.50 39.15 156.63 
 5 O 5235D \ 5235D 2.8 10 6 5.5 6 5 7 6 7 6.5 6 31.00 52.08 208.71 
 5 205.86 Ellis  Walters (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center Order 1 
 Audra  Egenolf 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 10 6.5 7.5 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 31.50 37.80 37.80 
 2 R 403B \ 403B 2.0 10 6 6 5 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.00 37.20 75.00 
 3 O 107C \ 107C 2.7 10 3 3.5 5 4 4 4.5 4 4.5 3.5 20.00 32.40 107.40 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 2.9 10 6 6 5 5 6.5 6 6.5 7 7 31.00 53.94 161.34 
 5 O 405B \ 405B 2.8 10 6 6.5 5 4 4 5.5 5.5 4.5 6 26.50 44.52 205.86 

  



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

Synchro Women's Platform, Preliminaries 
 1 260.10 Nicole  Pohorenec (LNGH) Longhorn Aquatics/(TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 3 
 Emily  Bouck 
 1 R 403B \ 103B 2.0 10 7 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7 7 36.00 43.20 43.20 
 2 R 301B \ 301B 2.0 10 7 7 7.5 7 6.5 7 8 6.5 7.5 35.00 42.00 85.20 
 3 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 31.50 64.26 149.46 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 2.9 10 5.5 5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 31.00 53.94 203.40 
 5 O 305C \ 305C 2.7 10 6 6.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 8 7 7 35.00 56.70 260.10 
 2 241.35 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving Order 2 
 Sara  Hildebrand 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8 7.5 7 7.5 7 37.00 44.40 44.40 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 8.5 8 8.5 7.5 8 39.50 47.40 91.80 
 3 O 407C \ 407C 3.2 10 7 7 4 4 5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.00 51.84 143.64 
 4 O 301B \ 301B 1.9 10 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 7 8 7 6.5 36.50 41.61 185.25 
 5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 7.5 7 4 4 5.5 5.5 5.5 7 5 27.50 56.10 241.35 
 3 231.75 Jade  Summerlin (IND) Indiana Diving Order 4 
 Heather  Chapman 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 10 7 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 6 7 6.5 34.00 40.80 40.80 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 7 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 43.20 84.00 
 3 O 405B \ 405B 2.8 10 6 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 6.5 5.5 6 29.50 49.56 133.56 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 2.9 10 3.5 4.5 5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5 6 26.50 46.11 179.67 
 5 O 5235D \ 5235D 2.8 10 5.5 6 6 6 6.5 6 7.5 6 6.5 31.00 52.08 231.75 
       4    215.10Lindsay  Weigle(IND) Indiana Diving/ (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Order 1 
 Heather  Bounds 
 1 R 401B \ 101B 2.0 10 7 8 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.50 40.20 40.20 
 2 R 103B \ 103B 2.0 10 7.5 7.5 7 6 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 35.00 42.00 82.20 
 3 O 403B \ 403B 2.0 10 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 35.50 42.60 124.80 
 4 O 107B \ 107B 3.0 10 6 6.5 4 3.5 5.5 5.5 6 6 6.5 27.50 49.50 174.30 
 5 O 5253B \ 5253B 3.4 10 5 4.5 5 5 3 3.5 3.5 3 4 20.00 40.80 215.10 
 5 196.62 Ellis  Walters (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center Order 5 
 Audra  Egenolf 
 1 R 101B \ 401B 2.0 10 6.5 6.5 7 6 7 7 7 7 6.5 34.00 40.80 40.80 
 2 R 403B \ 403B 2.0 10 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 7 6.5 7 5.5 6.5 31.50 37.80 78.60 
 3 O 107C \ 107C 2.7 10 4 5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4.5 3 3.5 18.50 29.97 108.57 
 4 O 205B \ 205B 2.9 10 4.5 4 5 4.5 5 5.5 7 6 4.5 25.50 44.37 152.94 
 5 O 405B \ 405B 2.8 10 5 5 4 4 6 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 26.00 43.68 196.62 
  



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

Women's 1 Meter, Final 
 1 295.83 Rachelle  Kunkel (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 5 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 7.5 7 8 7 7 8.5 7 36.50 52.56 52.56 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 7 7 35.50 55.38 107.94 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9 7.5 42.50 58.65 166.59 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 8.5 8 7.5 8 7 7.5 7 38.00 68.40 234.99 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 8 8 7.5 8 7 8 7.5 39.00 60.84 295.83 
 2 254.31 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving Order 6 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 8 7.5 8.5 8 7.5 8 7 39.00 53.82 53.82 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 33.00 51.48 105.30 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 7 6 31.50 45.36 150.66 
 4 O 5233D 2.5 1M 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 7 7 35.50 53.25 203.91 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 7.5 7 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 50.40 254.31 
 3 249.75 Summer  Mitchell (MVN) Mission Viejo Nadadores Order 1 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 7 7.5 7.5 6.5 8 7.5 36.00 51.84 51.84 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 34.00 53.04 104.88 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 30.50 42.09 146.97 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 7.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 34.00 48.96 195.93 
 5 O 5134D 2.6 1M 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 34.50 53.82 249.75 
 4 233.34 Tory  Ishimatsu (PFA) Pacific Diving Academy Order 2 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 5.5 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 28.50 44.46 44.46 
 2 O 403B 2.4 1M 7.5 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 35.00 50.40 94.86 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 7.5 6.5 6 5.5 6 7 5 31.00 42.78 137.64 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 7.5 8 6.5 5.5 8 6 6.5 34.50 49.68 187.32 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 6 6 5.5 6 5.5 7 6 29.50 46.02 233.34 
 5 223.47 Chelsea  Davis (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 3 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 31.00 48.36 48.36 
 2 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 29.00 40.02 88.38 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 6 5 26.50 38.16 126.54 
 4 O 403B 2.4 1M 7 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 34.50 49.68 176.22 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 5.5 31.50 47.25 223.47 
 6 221.61 Ashlee  Rosenthal (STAN) Stanford University Order 4 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 7.5 6.5 32.00 46.08 46.08 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.50 49.14 95.22 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 5.5 5 5 5 5 4 5.5 25.50 35.19 130.41 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 6 6 6 6 5.5 7 6 30.00 43.20 173.61 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 6 6.5 32.00 48.00 221.61 
 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 Women's 1 Meter, Quarterfinal 
 1 237.60 Crystal  Rasmussen (ALA) Alabama Diving Order 5 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 33.50 48.24 48.24 
 2 O 203B 2.3 1M 7 7 6 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 49.68 97.92 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 6 6.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 46.08 144.00 
 4 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6 6 6.5 7 6 6 30.50 47.58 191.58 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 6 6 5 6 6.5 5.5 6 29.50 46.02 237.60 
 2 233.25 Sara  Hildebrand (IND) Indiana Diving Order 21 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 5.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 6 6 29.50 40.71 40.71 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.50 49.14 89.85 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 6.5 7 6.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 35.00 50.40 140.25 
 4 O 5333D 2.6 1M 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 31.00 48.36 188.61 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 6 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 6 31.00 44.64 233.25 
 3 222.12 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving Order 23 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 7.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 33.50 46.23 46.23 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4 21.50 33.54 79.77 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 33.00 47.52 127.29 
 4 O 5233D 2.5 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 48.75 176.04 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 32.00 46.08 222.12 
 4 220.50 Nicole  Bolt (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 15 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 7 7.5 6.5 7 7 7.5 7 35.50 48.99 48.99 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 6 5.5 6 6 6 6 29.50 46.02 95.01 
 3 O 5233D 2.5 1M 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.50 41.25 136.26 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 6 5.5 5.5 6 6 6 5.5 29.00 41.76 178.02 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 5.5 6 5.5 6 6.5 6 6 29.50 42.48 220.50 
 5 215.07 Rachelle  Kunkel (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 20 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 7 7 7 7 7 7 7.5 35.00 50.40 50.40 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 34.00 53.04 103.44 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 4 19.50 26.91 130.35 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 2.5 3 3 3 3.5 3.5 2.5 15.00 27.00 157.35 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 37.00 57.72 215.07 
 6 212.88 Paige  Thompson (UCLA) UCLA Order 11 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 7 7 7 7 7 7 7.5 35.00 50.40 50.40 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 32.00 49.92 100.32 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 33.00 45.54 145.86 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 4 4 4.5 4.5 4 4 4 20.50 29.52 175.38 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 5 5 4.5 5 5 5.5 5 25.00 37.50 212.88 
 7 211.59 Ashlee  Rosenthal (STAN) Stanford University Order 4 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 43.20 43.20 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6 6 5.5 6 6 5.5 29.50 46.02 89.22 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 7 6 6 6.5 6 6 7 31.50 43.47 132.69 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 4.5 4 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.50 32.40 165.09 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 31.00 46.50 211.59 
 8 211.26 Chelsea  Davis (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 25 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 5.5 5.5 6 6 5 5 28.00 43.68 43.68 
 2 O 203B 2.3 1M 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 3.5 3.5 5 21.00 28.98 72.66 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 6 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 31.50 45.36 118.02 
 4 O 403B 2.4 1M 7 6 7 7 6 7 6.5 33.50 48.24 166.26 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 6 5.5 6 6 6 6 6.5 30.00 45.00 211.26 
 9 210.39 Kathryn  Kelly (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 10 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 7 6.5 6.5 6 6 7 6.5 32.50 44.85 44.85 
 2 O 303B 2.4 1M 4.5 4 4.5 3.5 4 4.5 4 21.00 30.24 75.09 
 3 O 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5 5 26.50 41.34 116.43 
 4 O 5134D 2.6 1M 6.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 33.00 51.48 167.91 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 6 6 5 6 6.5 5.5 29.50 42.48 210.39 
 10 209.37 Tory  Ishimatsu (PFA) Pacific Diving Academy Order 8 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 5 5 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 5 24.00 37.44 37.44 
 2 O 403B 2.4 1M 7 7.5 7 7 7 7 8 35.50 51.12 88.56 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 5 4.5 5.5 5 5 4.5 5 24.50 33.81 122.37 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 6 5.5 6 5.5 6 6 5.5 29.00 41.76 164.13 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 29.00 45.24 209.37 
 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 11 208.59 Lisa  Silvestri (IND) Indiana Diving Order 2 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 33.50 48.24 48.24 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 31.50 49.14 97.38 
 3 O 5134D 2.6 1M 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 4 22.50 35.10 132.48 
 4 O 203B 2.3 1M 5 5.5 6 5 6 6 5 27.50 37.95 170.43 
 5 O 303B 2.4 1M 5.5 5.5 6 4.5 5.5 5 5 26.50 38.16 208.59 
 12 208.44 Summer  Mitchell (MVN) Mission Viejo Nadadores Order 26 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 7 6.5 6 7 7 6.5 7 34.00 48.96 48.96 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 3.5 3 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 3 16.50 25.74 74.70 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 7 34.00 46.92 121.62 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 6 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 30.50 43.92 165.54 
 5 O 5134D 2.6 1M 6 6 6 5 5.5 5 5 27.50 42.90 208.44 
 13 204.87 Carrie  McCambridge (BLR) Boilermaker Diving Order 19 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 6.5 7 6 6 6 7 6 31.50 43.47 43.47 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 5 5.5 5 5.5 5 5 5 25.50 39.78 83.25 
 3 O 5134D 2.6 1M 4.5 5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5 4 23.50 36.66 119.91 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 27.50 39.60 159.51 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 6 31.50 45.36 204.87 
 14 204.54 Lindsay  Weigle (IND) Indiana Diving Order 12 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 5.5 30.50 43.92 43.92 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 4.5 4.5 5 5 5 4 5 24.00 37.44 81.36 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 5.5 5.5 6 6 6.5 5.5 7 29.50 40.71 122.07 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 5 5.5 5 5.5 5 4.5 5 25.50 36.72 158.79 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 6 6.5 6 6 7 6 6 30.50 45.75 204.54 
 15 203.79 Ashley  Rubenstein (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 18 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 6 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.50 41.04 41.04 
 2 O 203B 2.3 1M 5 5.5 5 5 4.5 6 6 26.50 36.57 77.61 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 34.00 48.96 126.57 
 4 O 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 5 5 5 6 5 5 25.50 39.78 166.35 
 5 O 5134D 2.6 1M 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 5.5 5 5 24.00 37.44 203.79 
 16 201.09 Corey  Gerlach (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 1 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 6 28.00 43.68 43.68 
 2 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 31.00 42.78 86.46 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 5 4 4.5 5 4 4.5 4.5 22.50 32.40 118.86 
 4 O 5233D 2.5 1M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 5.5 4 26.50 39.75 158.61 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 29.50 42.48 201.09 
 17 200.25 Joellen  Brown (CVD) Crown Valley Divers Order 14 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 6 6 5.5 5.5 6 6.5 29.50 42.48 42.48 
 2 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 6 6 5 6 5.5 5.5 29.00 40.02 82.50 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 6 27.50 39.60 122.10 
 4 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 5 6 6 5 5 5.5 27.50 42.90 165.00 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 5 4 5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.50 35.25 200.25 
 18 199.50 Tawni  Jones (CDS) Clavadistas Del Sol Order 16 
 1 O 105C 2.4 1M 6 5.5 5 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.00 38.88 38.88 
 2 O 203B 2.3 1M 6.5 6 6 7 6 6 6.5 31.00 42.78 81.66 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 5.5 6 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5 28.00 40.32 121.98 
 4 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 6 6 6 5.5 6 6 30.00 43.20 165.18 
 5 O 5134D 2.6 1M 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4 4.5 4.5 22.00 34.32 199.50 
 19 196.08 Cassidy  Krug (PAC) Pitt Aquatic Club Order 6 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 4.5 5 5 5 4.5 4.5 5.5 24.00 37.44 37.44 
 2 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 6.5 30.50 43.92 81.36 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 6 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 30.00 41.40 122.76 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 5 5 6 5.5 5 5.5 5 26.00 37.44 160.20 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 5 4 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 23.00 35.88 196.08 
 20 193.17 Kelci  Bryant (TIP) Tippecanoe Dive Club Order 13 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 5.5 5 5 4.5 4.5 5 5 24.50 33.81 33.81 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 46.80 80.61 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 4.5 4 4.5 4 3.5 3.5 4.5 20.50 29.52 110.13 
 4 O 403B 2.4 1M 5.5 6 5.5 6.5 6 6 6 29.50 42.48 152.61 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 4.5 5 5.5 6 5.5 5 5 26.00 40.56 193.17 
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 21 192.57 Christina  Loukas (WDY) Windy City Diving Order 7 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 7.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 46.80 46.80 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 4.5 4 4.5 3.5 4 4 4 20.50 31.98 78.78 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5 5 5 25.50 35.19 113.97 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 27.50 39.60 153.57 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 5.5 5 5 5 5.5 5 6 26.00 39.00 192.57 
 22 192.54 Julie  Broms (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 9 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 6.5 5 6 6.5 6 6.5 31.00 44.64 44.64 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 3.5 4 4 4 4 4.5 3.5 19.50 30.42 75.06 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 4.5 5 5.5 5 5 5 5 25.00 34.50 109.56 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 5.5 6 6 6 5.5 6 6 29.50 42.48 152.04 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 27.00 40.50 192.54 
 23 191.79 Jessica  Livingston (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Order 22 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 30.00 43.20 43.20 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 5 5 4.5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.50 41.34 84.54 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 27.50 37.95 122.49 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 4 4.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 20.00 28.80 151.29 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 5.5 5 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.00 40.50 191.79 
 24 182.04 Courtney  McClow (TOM) Tomahawk Diving Club Order 24 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 5 5.5 5 5.5 6 6 6 28.00 40.32 40.32 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 4.5 4.5 4 4 4 4.5 5 21.50 33.54 73.86 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 31.50 43.47 117.33 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4 21.50 30.96 148.29 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 5 22.50 33.75 182.04 
 25 177.96 Mary  Yarrison (TDT) Tucson Diving Team Order 3 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 30.50 42.09 42.09 
 2 O 5233D 2.5 1M 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 17.50 26.25 68.34 
 3 O 105B 2.6 1M 4.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 19.50 30.42 98.76 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 24.50 35.28 134.04 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 6 6 7 6 6 6 30.50 43.92 177.96 
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 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 Women's 1 Meter, Semifinal A 
 1 243.48 Summer  Mitchell (MVN) Mission Viejo Nadadores Order 1 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 7.5 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 35.00 50.40 50.40 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 7 7 5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.00 51.48 101.88 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 41.40 143.28 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 8 7.5 7 7.5 6.5 7 7 36.00 51.84 195.12 
 5 O 5134D 2.6 1M 7 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 6 6 31.00 48.36 243.48 
 2 237.36 Chelsea  Davis (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 3 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 6 5.5 6 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.50 44.46 44.46 
 2 O 203B 2.3 1M 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 6.5 35.50 48.99 93.45 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 32.00 46.08 139.53 
 4 O 403B 2.4 1M 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 46.08 185.61 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 7 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 6.5 34.50 51.75 237.36 
 3 224.73 Tory  Ishimatsu (PFA) Pacific Diving Academy Order 2 
 1 O 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 6 28.50 44.46 44.46 
 2 O 403B 2.4 1M 7.5 7.5 7 6.5 6 7 7.5 35.50 51.12 95.58 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 4.5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 6 27.50 37.95 133.53 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7 6.5 33.00 47.52 181.05 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 6 5.5 6 28.00 43.68 224.73 
 4 218.49 Paige  Thompson (UCLA) UCLA Order 4 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 6.5 6.5 6 7 6 6 31.00 44.64 44.64 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 5.5 6 5.5 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.50 44.46 89.10 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 6.5 6 6 6 5.5 6.5 30.50 42.09 131.19 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 7 6.5 6 6.5 6 7 6.5 32.50 46.80 177.99 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 6 5.5 5 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.00 40.50 218.49 
 5 215.52 Sara  Hildebrand (IND) Indiana Diving Order 6 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 31.00 42.78 42.78 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 19.00 29.64 72.42 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 32.50 46.80 119.22 
 4 O 5333D 2.6 1M 7.5 7 7 7 6.5 7 6 34.50 53.82 173.04 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 5.5 6 6 6 5.5 6 29.50 42.48 215.52 
 6 191.13 Nicole  Bolt (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 5 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 5 4.5 4.5 4 3.5 4 4 21.00 28.98 28.98 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 22.50 35.10 64.08 
 3 O 5233D 2.5 1M 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 6.5 6 29.50 44.25 108.33 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 6 6 5.5 5 5 5.5 5 27.00 38.88 147.21 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 5.5 30.50 43.92 191.13 
 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 Women's 1 Meter, Semifinal B 
 1 236.16 Rachelle  Kunkel (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 4 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 7.5 7 7.5 7 7 7 7 35.50 51.12 51.12 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 5 4 4.5 4 4 4 4 20.50 31.98 83.10 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 7.5 8 7.5 8 7.5 8 8 39.00 53.82 136.92 
 4 O 305C 3.0 1M 4.5 5 4.5 5 4.5 5 4 23.50 42.30 179.22 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 6.5 7 36.50 56.94 236.16 
 2 230.19 Ashlee  Rosenthal (STAN) Stanford University Order 3 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 5.5 6 5 5 6 5.5 6 28.00 40.32 40.32 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 6.5 7 7 7.5 7 6.5 7 34.50 53.82 94.14 
 3 O 203B 2.3 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 32.00 44.16 138.30 
 4 O 303B 2.4 1M 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 7 31.00 44.64 182.94 
 5 O 5233D 2.5 1M 6 6.5 6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6 31.50 47.25 230.19 
 3 222.27 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving Order 5 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 7 7 7 7.5 7 7 7 35.00 48.30 48.30 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 4.5 5 5.5 4 4 5.5 5 24.00 37.44 85.74 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 6 32.00 46.08 131.82 
 4 O 5233D 2.5 1M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 6 31.50 47.25 179.07 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 5.5 6 6 6 6.5 6 6 30.00 43.20 222.27 
 4 215.34 Kathryn  Kelly (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 2 
 1 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 5.5 5.5 5 5 6 6 28.00 38.64 38.64 
 2 O 303B 2.4 1M 7 7.5 7 7 7 6.5 7.5 35.50 51.12 89.76 
 3 O 105B 2.6 1M 3.5 4 4 4 5 4.5 5 21.50 33.54 123.30 
 4 O 5134D 2.6 1M 6.5 5.5 5 5.5 6 6 6 29.00 45.24 168.54 
 5 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 32.50 46.80 215.34 
 5 213.15 Lisa  Silvestri (IND) Indiana Diving Order 1 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.00 47.52 47.52 
 2 O 105B 2.6 1M 7.5 7 7 7 7 7 6.5 35.00 54.60 102.12 
 3 O 5134D 2.6 1M 3 3.5 3 3 3 3.5 3 15.50 24.18 126.30 
 4 O 203B 2.3 1M 6 5.5 5.5 5 6 6 5.5 28.50 39.33 165.63 
 5 O 303B 2.4 1M 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 33.00 47.52 213.15 
 6 204.72 Crystal  Rasmussen (ALA) Alabama Diving Order 6 
 1 O 403B 2.4 1M 6.5 7.5 7 6.5 7 7.5 7 35.00 50.40 50.40 
 2 O 203B 2.3 1M 5.5 5.5 5 5 6 5.5 5.5 27.00 37.26 87.66 
 3 O 303B 2.4 1M 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 32.00 46.08 133.74 
 4 O 105B 2.6 1M 4.5 4 4.5 4 5 4.5 5 22.50 35.10 168.84 
 5 O 5333D 2.6 1M 5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 5.5 23.00 35.88 204.72 
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 Women's 3 Meter, Final 
 1 515.04 Kimiko  Soldati (CTC) Centralized Training Center Carryover 196.17 Order 6 
 1 O 205B 3.0 3M 6 6 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 30.50 54.90 251.07 
 2 O 405B 3.0 3M 7 7 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 34.00 61.20 312.27 
 3 O 107B 3.1 3M 7 7 7 7 6 7 6.5 34.50 64.17 376.44 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 8.5 7.5 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8 38.50 69.30 445.74 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 7.5 8 7 8 7 8 8 38.50 69.30 515.04 
 2 502.23 Chelsea  Davis (ELI) US  Elite Diving Carryover 211.50 Order 7 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 7 7 6 6.5 7 7 7.5 34.50 49.68 261.18 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 7.5 7.5 7 6.5 7 7 7.5 36.00 64.80 325.98 
 3 O 305C 2.8 3M 6.5 8 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 34.50 57.96 383.94 
 4 O 405C 2.7 3M 7.5 7.5 8 7 7.5 7 7 36.50 59.13 443.07 
 5 O 5335D 2.9 3M 7 7 7 6 6 7 7 34.00 59.16 502.23 
 3 496.50 Sara  Hildebrand (IND) Indiana Diving Carryover 197.16 Order 5 
 1 O 205C 2.8 3M 8 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 38.00 63.84 261.00 
 2 O 107C 2.8 3M 6.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 7.5 8 36.50 61.32 322.32 
 3 O 5152B 3.0 3M 8.5 8 8.5 8.5 8 8 9 41.50 74.70 397.02 
 4 O 305C 2.8 3M 4 4.5 4.5 5 5 5.5 5.5 24.50 41.16 438.18 
 5 O 405C 2.7 3M 7 7 7 7.5 7 7.5 8.5 36.00 58.32 496.50 
 4 472.83 Nancilea  Underwood (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Carryover 182.31 Order 8 
 1 O 405C 2.7 3M 7 6 6.5 7 7.5 7 8 35.00 56.70 239.01 
 2 O 107C 2.8 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 5.5 31.50 52.92 291.93 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 7 6 7 6.5 5.5 33.00 59.40 351.33 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 7 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 31.50 56.70 408.03 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 36.00 64.80 472.83 
 5 465.33 Ashley  Rubenstein (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Carryover 196.35 Order 2 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 37.50 54.00 250.35 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 5 5 5.5 6 6 6 5.5 28.00 50.40 300.75 
 3 O 405C 2.7 3M 7 7 6 7.5 7 7 7.5 35.50 57.51 358.26 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 54.00 412.26 
 5 O 5335D 2.9 3M 5.5 5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7 30.50 53.07 465.33 
 6 460.35 Paige  Thompson (UCLA) UCLA Carryover 184.17 Order 3 
 1 O 405C 2.7 3M 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 6 6 33.00 53.46 237.63 
 2 O 105B 2.4 3M 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 33.50 48.24 285.87 
 3 O 205C 2.8 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 6.5 32.50 54.60 340.47 
 4 O 305C 2.8 3M 8 7.5 7 7 7 7 7.5 36.00 60.48 400.95 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 6 5.5 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 33.00 59.40 460.35 
 7 447.03 Christina  Loukas (WDY) Windy City Diving Carryover 182.34 Order 1 
 1 O 405C 2.7 3M 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.00 53.46 235.80 
 2 O 107C 2.8 3M 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 54.60 290.40 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 54.00 344.40 
 4 O 305C 2.8 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 29.50 49.56 393.96 
 5 O 5335D 2.9 3M 6.5 6 5.5 6 6 6 7 30.50 53.07 447.03 
 8 445.08 Allison  Brennan (SCD) South Carolina Divers Carryover 194.01 Order 4 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 34.50 49.68 243.69 
 2 O 305C 2.8 3M 6.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 54.60 298.29 
 3 O 5335D 2.9 3M 3 4 3.5 4 3 4 3 17.50 30.45 328.74 
 4 O 205C 2.8 3M 7 7 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 35.50 59.64 388.38 
 5 O 405C 2.7 3M 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 8 35.00 56.70 445.08 
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 Women's 3 Meter, Quarterfinal and Semifinal 
 1 464.01 Nancilea  Underwood (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Order 12 
 1 O 405C 2.7 3M 8 7.5 7 7.5 6.5 22.00 59.40 59.40 
 2 O 107C 2.8 3M 7 7 7 7.5 7 21.00 58.80 118.20 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 6.5 6 6 6 6 18.00 54.00 172.20 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 19.50 58.50 230.70 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 5.5 5.5 6 6 5 17.00 51.00 281.70 
 6 R 101B 1.5 3M 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 31.50 313.20 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 5 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 31.50 34.02 347.22 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 29.50 33.63 380.85 
 9 R 401B 1.4 3M 7 7 7 7.5 6.5 7 7 35.00 29.40 410.25 
 10 R 5235D 2.8 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 6 32.00 53.76 464.01 
 2 460.65 Chelsea  Davis (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 8 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 7 7 6.5 7 7 21.00 50.40 50.40 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 6 5 5 5.5 5 15.50 46.50 96.90 
 3 O 305C 2.8 3M 5 4 5 5 5.5 15.00 42.00 138.90 
 4 O 405C 2.7 3M 7.5 7.5 6.5 7 7 21.50 58.05 196.95 
 5 O 5335D 2.9 3M 6 6 6 6.5 6 18.00 52.20 249.15 
 6 R 101B 1.5 3M 8.5 8 8 8.5 8 8 8 40.50 36.45 285.60 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 8 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.50 40.50 326.10 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 8 7 8 8 7 8 8 39.00 44.46 370.56 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 34.50 43.47 414.03 
 10 R 5331D 2.1 3M 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7 37.00 46.62 460.65 
 3 457.17 Kimiko  Soldati (CTC) Centralized Training Center Order 1 
 1 O 5152B 3.0 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 17.50 52.50 52.50 
 2 O 405B 3.0 3M 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 111.00 
 3 O 107B 3.1 3M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 46.50 157.50 
 4 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 7 7 6.5 7 21.00 63.00 220.50 
 5 O 305B 3.0 3M 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 40.50 261.00 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 7.5 8 7 7 7.5 8 7.5 37.50 36.00 297.00 
 7 R 403B 2.1 3M 7 7.5 7 7 6.5 7.5 7 35.50 44.73 341.73 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 6.5 7.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 34.50 37.26 378.99 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 6 6 31.00 35.34 414.33 
 10 R 5331D 2.1 3M 7.5 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 34.00 42.84 457.17 
 4 455.11 Sara  Hildebrand (IND) Indiana Diving Order 9 
 1 O 205C 2.8 3M 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 22.00 61.60 61.60 
 2 O 107C 2.8 3M 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 13.00 36.40 98.00 
 3 O 5152B 3.0 3M 5.5 6.5 7 4.5 5.5 17.50 52.50 150.50 
 4 O 305C 2.8 3M 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 21.50 60.20 210.70 
 5 O 405C 2.7 3M 5.5 6 5.5 6 6.5 17.50 47.25 257.95 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 33.00 31.68 289.63 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 7 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 36.00 38.88 328.51 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 6 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 34.00 38.76 367.27 
 9 R 5231D 2.0 3M 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 37.50 45.00 412.27 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 7 34.00 42.84 455.11 
 5 448.56 Allison  Brennan (SCD) South Carolina Divers Order 11 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 7 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.00 52.80 52.80 
 2 O 305C 2.8 3M 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 20.50 57.40 110.20 
 3 O 5335D 2.9 3M 6 7 6 6 5.5 18.00 52.20 162.40 
 4 O 205C 2.8 3M 6 5.5 6 5.5 5 17.00 47.60 210.00 
 5 O 405C 2.7 3M 5 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 16.50 44.55 254.55 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 7.5 36.00 34.56 289.11 
 7 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 7.5 7 7 7 6.5 7.5 35.50 40.47 329.58 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 32.00 34.56 364.14 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 40.95 405.09 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 7 7 6 6.5 7 7 7 34.50 43.47 448.56 
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 6 442.02 Paige  Thompson (UCLA) UCLA Order 6 
 1 O 405C 2.7 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 19.50 52.65 52.65 
 2 O 105B 2.4 3M 6.5 6 6 7 6.5 19.00 45.60 98.25 
 3 O 205C 2.8 3M 6 6.5 7 6.5 6 19.00 53.20 151.45 
 4 O 305C 2.8 3M 7.5 7.5 8 8 7.5 23.00 64.40 215.85 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 5 14.00 42.00 257.85 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 6 6 29.00 27.84 285.69 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 6 6 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 6.5 29.00 31.32 317.01 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 34.50 39.33 356.34 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 7 7 6.5 6 7 7 6.5 34.00 42.84 399.18 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 34.00 42.84 442.02 
 7 437.90 Ashley  Rubenstein (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 15 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 7 7.5 6.5 7 6.5 20.50 49.20 49.20 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 5 5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.50 43.50 92.70 
 3 O 405C 2.7 3M 6.5 6 5.5 6 6 18.00 48.60 141.30 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.50 49.50 190.80 
 5 O 5335D 2.9 3M 5.5 6.5 6 6 5.5 17.50 50.75 241.55 
 6 R 101B 1.5 3M 6.5 7 7 7 6 7 7 34.50 31.05 272.60 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 6.5 7 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 34.56 307.16 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 34.00 38.76 345.92 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 7 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 35.50 44.73 390.65 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 37.50 47.25 437.90 
 8 422.94 Christina  Loukas (WDY) Windy City Diving Order 5 
 1 O 405C 2.7 3M 6 6 6 6 6 18.00 48.60 48.60 
 2 O 107C 2.8 3M 5.5 6 5 5.5 5.5 16.50 46.20 94.80 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 4 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 13.00 39.00 133.80 
 4 O 305C 2.8 3M 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 19.50 54.60 188.40 
 5 O 5335D 2.9 3M 6 6 5.5 6 6.5 18.00 52.20 240.60 
 6 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 32.50 40.95 281.55 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 6.5 6 5.5 6 6 6 6.5 30.50 29.28 310.83 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 32.40 343.23 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 7.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 7 34.00 38.76 381.99 
 10 R 5331D 2.1 3M 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 7 6.5 32.50 40.95 422.94 
 9 415.69 Rachelle  Kunkel (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 30 
 1 O 5152B 3.0 3M 5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 16.50 49.50 49.50 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 4 4 4 4 4.5 12.00 36.00 85.50 
 3 O 305B 3.0 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 19.50 58.50 144.00 
 4 O 405B 3.0 3M 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.50 31.50 175.50 
 5 O 107B 3.1 3M 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 13.00 40.30 215.80 
 6 R 403B 2.1 3M 7 7 7 7 7 7.5 6.5 35.00 44.10 259.90 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 7.5 8.5 8 7.5 8 8 8 39.50 37.92 297.82 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 6.5 7 6 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.00 35.64 333.46 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 7.5 7 5.5 6.5 7 6.5 34.00 38.76 372.22 
 10 R 5331D 2.1 3M 6.5 7 7 7 7 7 6.5 34.50 43.47 415.69 
 10 412.23 Jessica  Livingston (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Order 4 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 5.5 5.5 6 6 5.5 17.00 40.80 40.80 
 2 O 405C 2.7 3M 5.5 5.5 6 6 5.5 17.00 45.90 86.70 
 3 O 205C 2.8 3M 4.5 5 4.5 5 5 14.50 40.60 127.30 
 4 O 305C 2.8 3M 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 20.50 57.40 184.70 
 5 O 5235D 2.8 3M 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5 16.00 44.80 229.50 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 7 7 7 7 7 7 7.5 35.00 33.60 263.10 
 7 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 6 6 5.5 6 6 6.5 30.50 38.43 301.53 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6 6 7 6.5 32.50 35.10 336.63 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 31.50 35.91 372.54 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 6 6 6 6.5 6 7 7 31.50 39.69 412.23 
 11 411.10 Kathryn  Kelly (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 17 
 1 O 205C 2.8 3M 6 6 6 6.5 6 18.00 50.40 50.40 
 2 O 105B 2.4 3M 6.5 7 7 7.5 6.5 20.50 49.20 99.60 
 3 O 305C 2.8 3M 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 13.00 36.40 136.00 
 4 O 405C 2.7 3M 5 5.5 5 5.5 5 15.50 41.85 177.85 
 5 O 5335D 2.9 3M 6 6 6 6 5.5 18.00 52.20 230.05 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 6 6 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 30.50 29.28 259.33 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 7 35.00 37.80 297.13 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 36.48 333.61 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 6 6 6 5.5 6.5 6 6 30.00 37.80 371.41 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 6 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.50 39.69 411.10 
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 12 405.49 Kellie  Brennan (MVN) Mission Viejo Nadadores Order 31 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 7 7 7 7 7 21.00 50.40 50.40 
 2 O 405C 2.7 3M 5 5.5 5 5.5 5 15.50 41.85 92.25 
 3 O 205C 2.8 3M 5 5.5 6 5.5 5 16.00 44.80 137.05 
 4 O 5335D 2.9 3M 4 3.5 3 4 3.5 11.00 31.90 168.95 
 5 O 305C 2.8 3M 5.5 6 5.5 6 5.5 17.00 47.60 216.55 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 7 7.5 6.5 6 7 7 7.5 35.00 33.60 250.15 
 7 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 33.00 41.58 291.73 
 8 R 5331D 2.1 3M 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 33.50 42.21 333.94 
 9 R 201B 1.8 3M 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 33.00 35.64 369.58 
 10 R 301B 1.9 3M 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 31.50 35.91 405.49 
 13 402.64 Jessica  Thompson (FUEL) FUEL Diving Order 3 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 6 6 5 5 6 17.00 40.80 40.80 
 2 O 205C 2.8 3M 5 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.00 44.80 85.60 
 3 O 305C 2.8 3M 6 7 6 7 6.5 19.50 54.60 140.20 
 4 O 405C 2.7 3M 4.5 5 5 5 4.5 14.50 39.15 179.35 
 5 O 5235D 2.8 3M 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 13.50 37.80 217.15 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 7 6.5 33.00 31.68 248.83 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 32.50 35.10 283.93 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 34.50 39.33 323.26 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 7 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 31.50 39.69 362.95 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 31.50 39.69 402.64 
 14 400.93 Ashlee  Rosenthal (STAN) Stanford University Order 29 
 1 O 405C 2.7 3M 5 5 5 6 5.5 15.50 41.85 41.85 
 2 O 107C 2.8 3M 5.5 6 6 6 6 18.00 50.40 92.25 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 3 2.5 3 3.5 3 9.00 27.00 119.25 
 4 O 305C 2.8 3M 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 46.20 165.45 
 5 O 5235D 2.8 3M 6 6 5.5 6 5.5 17.50 49.00 214.45 
 6 R 101B 1.5 3M 7 7.5 7 7.5 7 8 7 36.00 32.40 246.85 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 33.50 36.18 283.03 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 7.5 8 7 7 6.5 7.5 7 36.00 41.04 324.07 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 6 6 6 7 6 7 6.5 31.50 39.69 363.76 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 5.5 6.5 6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6 29.50 37.17 400.93 
 15 394.75 Tory  Ishimatsu (PFA) Pacific Diving Academy Order 20 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.50 49.50 49.50 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 13.00 39.00 88.50 
 3 O 105B 2.4 3M 6.5 6 6 6 6 18.00 43.20 131.70 
 4 O 5335D 2.9 3M 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 12.00 34.80 166.50 
 5 O 305C 2.8 3M 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 20.50 57.40 223.90 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 2 2 4 3.5 2 3.5 2 13.00 12.48 236.38 
 7 R 403B 2.1 3M 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 32.00 40.32 276.70 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 6.5 7 7 7 7 7 6.5 34.50 37.26 313.96 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 7 7.5 7 7.5 7 7 7 35.50 40.47 354.43 
 10 R 5331D 2.1 3M 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 32.00 40.32 394.75 
 16 390.33 Joellen  Brown (CVD) Crown Valley Divers Order 18 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 6 5.5 6 6 5.5 17.50 42.00 42.00 
 2 O 205C 2.8 3M 6 6 5.5 6 5.5 17.50 49.00 91.00 
 3 O 305C 2.8 3M 5 5.5 6 6 5.5 17.00 47.60 138.60 
 4 O 405C 2.7 3M 5.5 6 6 6 6 18.00 48.60 187.20 
 5 O 5235D 2.8 3M 4 4 4 4 3.5 12.00 33.60 220.80 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 31.50 30.24 251.04 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 5 6 6 5 5.5 5 6 27.50 29.70 280.74 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 5.5 5 26.50 30.21 310.95 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 40.95 351.90 
 10 R 5331D 2.1 3M 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 6.5 6.5 30.50 38.43 390.33 
 17 373.90 Ariel  Rittenhouse (STC) Santa Clara Divers Order 28 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 6 6 5.5 6 6 18.00 43.20 43.20 
 2 O 305C 2.8 3M 5.5 4.5 5 5.5 5 15.50 43.40 86.60 
 3 O 205C 2.8 3M 3.5 3.5 3 4 3.5 10.50 29.40 116.00 
 4 O 405C 2.7 3M 5.5 6 6 6 5.5 17.50 47.25 163.25 
 5 O 5134D 2.5 3M 6 6 6.5 6.5 5.5 18.50 46.25 209.50 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 6 6 5 5.5 6 6 6 29.50 28.32 237.82 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 6.5 6 6 7 6 6 6.5 31.00 33.48 271.30 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 6 27.00 30.78 302.08 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6 31.00 39.06 341.14 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 5 5.5 5 5 5 5.5 5.5 26.00 32.76 373.90 



 
 2004 Speedo National Diving Championships (07/20/2004) 
 Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores 
 
 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 

  

  v2.0.0  July 28, 2004  5:00 AM 

 18 371.70 Angelique  Rodriguez  (COR) Coral Springs Diving Team Order 26 
 1 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 6.5 6 6 5.5 18.50 55.50 55.50 
 2 O 5152B 3.0 3M 4 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.00 39.00 94.50 
 3 O 107C 2.8 3M 4.5 4 4 4 3.5 12.00 33.60 128.10 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 5 6 5 5.5 5 15.50 46.50 174.60 
 5 O 405B 3.0 3M 4 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 40.50 215.10 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5 6.5 6 28.50 27.36 242.46 
 7 R 301B 1.9 3M 6 6 6 5.5 5 5 6 28.50 32.49 274.95 
 8 R 5132D 2.1 3M 5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5 5 5 24.50 30.87 305.82 
 9 R 201B 1.8 3M 4 4.5 4 5.5 4.5 5 4.5 22.50 24.30 330.12 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 7 6.5 33.00 41.58 371.70 
 19 370.14 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving Order 21 
 1 O 205B 3.0 3M 3.5 3 3 3 3 9.00 27.00 27.00 
 2 O 107C 2.8 3M 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 54.60 81.60 
 3 O 5152B 3.0 3M 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 13.50 40.50 122.10 
 4 O 305B 3.0 3M 6 6 6 7 7 19.00 57.00 179.10 
 5 O 405C 2.7 3M 4 5 5 5 5 15.00 40.50 219.60 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 3.5 4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 21.00 20.16 239.76 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 7 6 31.00 33.48 273.24 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 4 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.00 25.08 298.32 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 3M 5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5 5.5 4 25.50 32.13 330.45 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 6 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 31.50 39.69 370.14 
 20 207.25 Kathrine  Giarra (PAT) Patriot Dive Club Order 27 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 5.5 6 5 6 5 16.50 39.60 39.60 
 2 O 205C 2.8 3M 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 5 16.00 44.80 84.40 
 3 O 305C 2.8 3M 5 4 4 5.5 4.5 13.50 37.80 122.20 
 4 O 405C 2.7 3M 5.5 5.5 6 6 5 17.00 45.90 168.10 
 5 O 5335D 2.9 3M 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 13.50 39.15 207.25 
 6 R 101B 1.5 3M 0.00 0.00 207.25 Y 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 207.25 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 207.25 Y 
 9 R 403C 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 207.25 Y 
 10 R 5233D 2.4 3M 0.00 0.00 207.25 Y 
 21 206.80 Carrie  McCambridge (BLR) Boilermaker Diving Order 2 
 1 O 205B 3.0 3M 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 14.00 42.00 42.00 
 2 O 305C 2.8 3M 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 11.00 30.80 72.80 
 3 O 405B 3.0 3M 5 5 6 5.5 6 16.50 49.50 122.30 
 4 O 5335D 2.9 3M 4 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 13.00 37.70 160.00 
 5 O 105B 2.4 3M 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 19.50 46.80 206.80 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 206.80 Y 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 206.80 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 206.80 Y 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 206.80 Y 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 206.80 Y 
 22 205.10 Summer  Mitchell (MVN) Mission Viejo Nadadores Order 14 
 1 O 205B 3.0 3M 6 7 6 6 6 18.00 54.00 54.00 
 2 O 305B 3.0 3M 5.5 5 6 5.5 5.5 16.50 49.50 103.50 
 3 O 107B 3.1 3M 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 11.00 34.10 137.60 
 4 O 405B 3.0 3M 1 1 0.5 1.5 1 3.00 9.00 146.60 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 205.10 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 205.10 Y 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 205.10 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 205.10 Y 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 205.10 Y 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 205.10 Y 
 23 202.80 Cassidy  Krug (PAC) Pitt Aquatic Club Order 10 
 1 O 405B 3.0 3M 4.5 3.5 4 4.5 4 12.50 37.50 37.50 
 2 O 107C 2.8 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 16.50 46.20 83.70 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 4 4 3.5 3.5 4 11.50 34.50 118.20 
 4 O 305C 2.8 3M 5 4 4 4 4 12.00 33.60 151.80 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 6 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 17.00 51.00 202.80 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 202.80 Y 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 202.80 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 202.80 Y 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 202.80 Y 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 202.80 Y 
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 24 196.00 Leanne  Dumais (UNA) Unattached Order 16 
 1 O 107C 2.8 3M 5.5 5 5 5 5.5 15.50 43.40 43.40 
 2 O 205C 2.8 3M 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 10.50 29.40 72.80 
 3 O 405C 2.7 3M 4.5 5 4 4.5 4.5 13.50 36.45 109.25 
 4 O 305C 2.8 3M 5.5 5.5 6 6.5 5.5 17.00 47.60 156.85 
 5 O 5136D 2.9 3M 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 39.15 196.00 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 196.00 Y 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 196.00 Y 
 8 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 196.00 Y 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 196.00 Y 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 196.00 Y 
 25 193.90 Sara A Bowling (UNA) Unattached Order 22 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 5.5 5 5 6 5 15.50 37.20 37.20 
 2 O 205C 2.8 3M 4.5 4.5 5 5 5 14.50 40.60 77.80 
 3 O 305C 2.8 3M 3.5 3 3 4 3.5 10.00 28.00 105.80 
 4 O 405C 2.7 3M 5 5.5 5 5 5 15.00 40.50 146.30 
 5 O 5235D 2.8 3M 6 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 17.00 47.60 193.90 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 193.90 Y 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 193.90 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 193.90 Y 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 193.90 Y 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 193.90 Y 
 26 187.05 Julie  Broms (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 13 
 1 O 405C 2.7 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 16.50 44.55 44.55 
 2 O 105B 2.4 3M 4.5 5.5 4.5 5 5.5 15.00 36.00 80.55 
 3 O 205C 2.8 3M 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 13.50 37.80 118.35 
 4 O 305C 2.8 3M 2.5 3 3 3 3 9.00 25.20 143.55 
 5 O 5335D 2.9 3M 5.5 5 5 5 4.5 15.00 43.50 187.05 
 6 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 187.05 Y 
 7 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 187.05 Y 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 187.05 Y 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 187.05 Y 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 187.05 Y 
 27 183.05 Lisa  Silvestri (IND) Indiana Diving Order 23 
 1 O 205B 3.0 3M 2 2 2 2.5 2.5 6.50 19.50 19.50 
 2 O 305C 2.8 3M 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.50 46.20 65.70 
 3 O 5335D 2.9 3M 5.5 5 5 5 5 15.00 43.50 109.20 
 4 O 107C 2.8 3M 2.5 3 3 3.5 3.5 9.50 26.60 135.80 
 5 O 405C 2.7 3M 5.5 5.5 6 6 6 17.50 47.25 183.05 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 183.05 Y 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 183.05 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 183.05 Y 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 183.05 Y 
 10 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 183.05 Y 
 28 182.50 Courtney  McClow (TOM) Tomahawk Diving Club Order 7 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 19.00 45.60 45.60 
 2 O 405B 3.0 3M 2 2 2 2 1.5 6.00 18.00 63.60 
 3 O 205B 3.0 3M 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 3.5 13.00 39.00 102.60 
 4 O 305C 2.8 3M 4 5 4 4.5 4.5 13.00 36.40 139.00 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 5 4.5 5 5 4.5 14.50 43.50 182.50 
 6 R 103B 1.6 3M 0.00 0.00 182.50 Y 
 7 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 182.50 Y 
 8 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 182.50 Y 
 9 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 182.50 Y 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 182.50 Y 
 29 170.70 Kara  Salamone (FTL) Ft Lauderdale Diving Team Order 24 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 2 O 205C 2.8 3M 3.5 4 3 4 4 11.50 32.20 32.20 
 3 O 305C 2.8 3M 6 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 17.00 47.60 79.80 
 4 O 405C 2.7 3M 5.5 6 5.5 6 5 17.00 45.90 125.70 
 5 O 5333D 2.5 3M 6.5 6 5.5 6 6 18.00 45.00 170.70 
 6 R 101B 1.5 3M 0.00 0.00 170.70 Y 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 170.70 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 170.70 Y 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 170.70 Y 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 170.70 Y 
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 Totals 
 Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Judge Dive Current Status Cut 
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 30 168.60 Kelci  Bryant (TIP) Tippecanoe Dive Club Order 25 
 1 O 105B 2.4 3M 5 5.5 4.5 5 5.5 15.50 37.20 37.20 
 2 O 205B 3.0 3M 3 3 3 3 3.5 9.00 27.00 64.20 
 3 O 305C 2.8 3M 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 10.50 29.40 93.60 
 4 O 405B 3.0 3M 4 4 4 4 3.5 12.00 36.00 129.60 
 5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 13.00 39.00 168.60 
 6 R 101B 1.5 3M 0.00 0.00 168.60 Y 
 7 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 168.60 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 168.60 Y 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 168.60 Y 
 10 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 168.60 Y 
 31 149.60 Nicole  Bolt (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 19 
 1 O 405C 2.7 3M 3.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 11.00 29.70 29.70 
 2 O 107C 2.8 3M 5.5 5 5 5 5 15.00 42.00 71.70 
 3 O 305C 2.8 3M 2 1.5 2 1.5 1 5.00 14.00 85.70 
 4 O 5335D 2.9 3M 2 3 3 3 3.5 9.00 26.10 111.80 
 5 O 205C 2.8 3M 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.50 37.80 149.60 
 6 R 101B 1.5 3M 0.00 0.00 149.60 Y 
 7 R 301B 1.9 3M 0.00 0.00 149.60 Y 
 8 R 5132D 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 149.60 Y 
 9 R 403B 2.1 3M 0.00 0.00 149.60 Y 
 10 R 201B 1.8 3M 0.00 0.00 149.60 Y 
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 Women's Platform, Final 
 1 578.37 Laura  Wilkinson (CTC) Centralized Training Center Carryover 189.60 Order 6 
 1 O 6243D 3.2 10 7.5 7 7.5 8 7.5 7 8 37.50 72.00 261.60 
 2 O 407C 3.2 10 7 6 6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 35.00 67.20 328.80 
 3 O 107B 3.0 10 8.5 8.5 8.5 9 8.5 8 8 42.00 75.60 404.40 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 8 8 8.5 9 8.5 8 8.5 41.50 82.17 486.57 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 8.5 8.5 9 9.5 9.5 9 9 45.00 91.80 578.37 
 2 523.53 Sara  Hildebrand (IND) Indiana Diving Carryover 194.85 Order 7 
 1 O 305C 2.7 10 7.5 7 8 8.5 7 6.5 8 37.50 60.75 255.60 
 2 O 6243D 3.2 10 8 8 8 8 8.5 8 8 40.00 76.80 332.40 
 3 O 207C 3.3 10 5.5 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 28.50 56.43 388.83 
 4 O 407C 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 7 5.5 6.5 7 7 33.50 64.32 453.15 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7 7.5 34.50 70.38 523.53 
 3 492.24 Brittany  Viola (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Carryover 189.12 Order 8 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 4 4 21.50 38.70 227.82 
 2 O 407C 3.2 10 7 6.5 7 6 7 6.5 6 33.00 63.36 291.18 
 3 O 5253B 3.4 10 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 6 6 5.5 28.00 57.12 348.30 
 4 O 205B 2.9 10 8.5 9 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 9 43.00 74.82 423.12 
 5 O 6243D 3.2 10 7 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 36.00 69.12 492.24 
 4 454.38 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving Carryover 175.11 Order 5 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 6.5 7 7 7.5 6 7 7 34.50 62.10 237.21 
 2 O 6243D 3.2 10 6 6.5 7 7.5 6 7 7 33.50 64.32 301.53 
 3 O 407C 3.2 10 3.5 3 3 3.5 3 4 3.5 16.50 31.68 333.21 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 8 8 7 37.50 74.25 407.46 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 4.5 5.5 5.5 4 4.5 4 4.5 23.00 46.92 454.38 
 5 435.06 Nicole  Pohorenec (LNGH) Longhorn Aquatics Carryover 151.05 Order 2 
 1 O 107C 2.7 10 6.5 6.5 7 6 7 6.5 6.5 33.00 53.46 204.51 
 2 O 405B 2.8 10 8 8.5 8 7.5 8.5 7.5 8 40.00 67.20 271.71 
 3 O 5253B 3.4 10 5.5 5.5 4.5 7 5.5 6.5 5.5 28.50 58.14 329.85 
 4 O 205B 2.9 10 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 6 6.5 33.00 57.42 387.27 
 5 O 305C 2.7 10 6 6 6 6 6.5 5 5.5 29.50 47.79 435.06 
 6 405.27 Lindsay  Weigle (IND) Indiana Diving Carryover 166.59 Order 4 
 1 O 6243D 3.2 10 6.5 7 6.5 7 6 7 6 33.00 63.36 229.95 
 2 O 107B 3.0 10 4 5.5 3.5 4.5 4 5.5 5 23.00 41.40 271.35 
 3 O 205B 2.9 10 3 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 17.00 29.58 300.93 
 4 O 407C 3.2 10 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4 5.5 4 23.00 44.16 345.09 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 6 6.5 6 5.5 5.5 7.5 5 29.50 60.18 405.27 
 7 401.40 Erin  Savas (CMD) City of Midland Diving Carryover 149.10 Order 3 
 1 O 305C 2.7 10 7.5 7 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.00 59.94 209.04 
 2 O 205B 2.9 10 5.5 5 5 5.5 6 5 5 26.00 45.24 254.28 
 3 O 107B 3.0 10 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 19.00 34.20 288.48 
 4 O 405B 2.8 10 6.5 6 6 7 6.5 7 6 32.00 53.76 342.24 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 6 5.5 5.5 5 6 6 6 29.00 59.16 401.40 
 8 400.23 Whitney  Wielgus (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Carryover 142.02 Order 1 
 1 O 5235D 2.8 10 6 7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 31.50 52.92 194.94 
 2 O 107C 2.7 10 5.5 5 5.5 4 5.5 4 5 25.00 40.50 235.44 
 3 O 305C 2.7 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 37.50 60.75 296.19 
 4 O 405B 2.8 10 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 33.00 55.44 351.63 
 5 O 6241B 2.7 10 6 6 6 5.5 6.5 6 6 30.00 48.60 400.23 
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 Women's Platform, Quarterfinal and Semifinal 
 1 523.59 Brittany  Viola (TOD) Team Orlando Diving Order 1 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 7.5 7.5 8.5 7 7 7 7 36.00 64.80 64.80 
 2 O 407C 3.2 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 7 36.50 70.08 134.88 
 3 O 5253B 3.4 10 7 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.00 67.32 202.20 
 4 O 205B 2.9 10 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 8 8 7.5 38.50 66.99 269.19 
 5 O 6243D 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 34.00 65.28 334.47 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 7 7.5 8 7.5 7 7 7 36.00 34.56 369.03 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 9 8 9 8.5 9 8 9 43.50 52.20 421.23 
 8 R 612B 1.9 10 8.5 9 9 8 9.5 9 8.5 44.00 50.16 471.39 
 9 R 5231D 2.0 10 8.5 9.5 9 9 8 8.5 8.5 43.50 52.20 523.59 
 2 502.95 Sara  Hildebrand (IND) Indiana Diving Order 23 
 1 O 305C 2.7 10 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 40.00 64.80 64.80 
 2 O 6243D 3.2 10 7.5 7.5 7 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.50 72.00 136.80 
 3 O 207C 3.3 10 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 4 18.00 35.64 172.44 
 4 O 407C 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 7 7 34.00 65.28 237.72 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 6.5 7 7.5 7 7 6.5 7 34.50 70.38 308.10 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 8 8 8 8 8 7.5 8 40.00 38.40 346.50 
 7 R 301B 1.9 10 9 8.5 8.5 9 8 8.5 8 42.50 48.45 394.95 
 8 R 5231D 2.0 10 9.5 10 9.5 9.5 9 9 10 47.50 57.00 451.95 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 8.5 8.5 9 8.5 8 8.5 8.5 42.50 51.00 502.95 
 3 500.22 Laura  Wilkinson (CTC) Centralized Training Center Order 25 
 1 O 6243D 3.2 10 7 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 6 34.00 65.28 65.28 
 2 O 407C 3.2 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 37.50 72.00 137.28 
 3 O 107B 3.0 10 4.5 4.5 4 5.5 5 4.5 4.5 23.00 41.40 178.68 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 4.5 6 6.5 6.5 5 5.5 5 28.00 55.44 234.12 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 7.5 7 8 7 7.5 7.5 8 37.50 76.50 310.62 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 8 8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8 8.5 41.50 39.84 350.46 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 8.5 8.5 9 9.5 8.5 8.5 8 43.00 51.60 402.06 
 8 R 5231D 2.0 10 8 8 8 8 7.5 8.5 8 40.00 48.00 450.06 
 9 R 301B 1.9 10 8.5 8.5 9 9 9.5 9 8.5 44.00 50.16 500.22 
 4 480.69 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving Order 15 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 6 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6 30.50 54.90 54.90 
 2 O 6243D 3.2 10 6 6 6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.50 60.48 115.38 
 3 O 407C 3.2 10 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 27.00 51.84 167.22 
 4 O 207C 3.3 10 8 7.5 9 8.5 7.5 8 8 40.00 79.20 246.42 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 29.00 59.16 305.58 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 7.5 7.5 8 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.00 36.48 342.06 
 7 R 301B 1.9 10 8 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.50 42.75 384.81 
 8 R 5132D 2.1 10 8 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.00 47.88 432.69 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 8.5 8 8 8 8 7.5 8 40.00 48.00 480.69 
 5 447.78 Lindsay  Weigle (IND) Indiana Diving Order 7 
 1 O 6243D 3.2 10 8 9 8 8 8.5 7.5 7.5 40.00 76.80 76.80 
 2 O 107B 3.0 10 7 6.5 6.5 7 6 5.5 6.5 32.50 58.50 135.30 
 3 O 205B 2.9 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7 7 36.50 63.51 198.81 
 4 O 407C 3.2 10 3.5 4 4 4.5 4 3 3.5 19.00 36.48 235.29 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 4.5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.50 45.90 281.19 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 32.00 30.72 311.91 
 7 R 612B 1.9 10 7 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 36.00 41.04 352.95 
 8 R 5132D 2.1 10 8 8.5 8 8.5 7.5 7 8.5 40.50 51.03 403.98 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 7 7.5 8 7.5 7 7 7.5 36.50 43.80 447.78 
 6 412.41 Erin  Savas (CMD) City of Midland Diving Order 20 
 1 O 305C 2.7 10 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 7 34.50 55.89 55.89 
 2 O 205B 2.9 10 6.5 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 8 33.00 57.42 113.31 
 3 O 107B 3.0 10 6 5.5 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 54.00 167.31 
 4 O 405B 2.8 10 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 28.00 47.04 214.35 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 4.5 5 5 5 4.5 5 4.5 24.00 48.96 263.31 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 7 6 6.5 5 6.5 6 7 32.00 30.72 294.03 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 31.00 37.20 331.23 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.50 42.75 373.98 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 10 6 6 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 30.50 38.43 412.41 
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 7 411.96 Nicole  Pohorenec (LNGH) Longhorn Aquatics Order 22 
 1 O 107C 2.7 10 6 6 6 5 5.5 5.5 5.5 28.50 46.17 46.17 
 2 O 405B 2.8 10 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 33.00 55.44 101.61 
 3 O 5253B 3.4 10 5 5 5.5 6.5 6 4.5 5.5 27.00 55.08 156.69 
 4 O 205B 2.9 10 6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 31.50 54.81 211.50 
 5 O 305C 2.7 10 6 6.5 6.5 7 6 5.5 4.5 30.50 49.41 260.91 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 7 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 34.00 32.64 293.55 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 7.5 37.00 44.40 337.95 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 6 5.5 29.00 33.06 371.01 
 9 R 5331D 2.1 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 7 5.5 32.50 40.95 411.96 
 8 387.72 Whitney  Wielgus (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Order 16 
 1 O 5235D 2.8 10 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 6 5.5 30.50 51.24 51.24 
 2 O 107C 2.7 10 7 6 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 32.50 52.65 103.89 
 3 O 305C 2.7 10 7.5 7 8 7 7.5 7.5 7 36.50 59.13 163.02 
 4 O 405B 2.8 10 5.5 5 6 5 6 6 5.5 28.00 47.04 210.06 
 5 O 6241B 2.7 10 4 4 4.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 22.00 35.64 245.70 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 7 5.5 6.5 6 6 6.5 6 31.00 29.76 275.46 
 7 R 301B 1.9 10 6 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 6 30.00 34.20 309.66 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 39.00 348.66 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 10 6.5 5.5 6.5 6 6 6 6.5 31.00 39.06 387.72 
 9 384.03 Jessica  Livingston (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Order 4 
 1 O 407C 3.2 10 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4 4 22.00 42.24 42.24 
 2 O 107B 3.0 10 4.5 4 4.5 5 5 4.5 5 23.50 42.30 84.54 
 3 O 205B 2.9 10 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5 6 6 30.50 53.07 137.61 
 4 O 305B 2.9 10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10.00 17.40 155.01 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 5.5 6 7 6 5.5 6 5 29.00 59.16 214.17 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 7.5 8 8 8 7.5 7 8.5 39.00 37.44 251.61 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 8.5 8.5 8 8 7.5 8 8.5 41.00 49.20 300.81 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 7 34.00 38.76 339.57 
 9 R 612B 1.9 10 8 8 8 7.5 7.5 8 7.5 39.00 44.46 384.03 
 10 381.87 Courtney  McClow (TOM) Tomahawk Diving Club Order 3 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 6 6 6.5 7.5 6 6 5.5 30.50 54.90 54.90 
 2 O 5152B 2.9 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 4.5 5 4 25.50 44.37 99.27 
 3 O 405B 2.8 10 6 5.5 6 6 6 5.5 6 29.50 49.56 148.83 
 4 O 6241B 2.7 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 33.00 53.46 202.29 
 5 O 305C 2.7 10 5.5 6 6.5 5 6 6.5 6.5 30.50 49.41 251.70 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 4.5 4 4 4.5 4.5 5 5 22.50 21.60 273.30 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 32.00 38.40 311.70 
 8 R 612B 1.9 10 6 4.5 6 6 6 5.5 6 29.50 33.63 345.33 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 10 7 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 6 6 29.00 36.54 381.87 
 11 381.72 Peggy A Kearns (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 8 
 1 O 5253B 3.4 10 4.5 4 5 4.5 5.5 5 4 23.00 46.92 46.92 
 2 O 205B 2.9 10 5 5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.00 46.98 93.90 
 3 O 614B 2.4 10 7.5 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 6 33.00 47.52 141.42 
 4 O 107C 2.7 10 4.5 5.5 6 5 5 5 4.5 25.00 40.50 181.92 
 5 O 405B 2.8 10 7 7 7.5 7 7.5 7 6.5 35.50 59.64 241.56 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 7 7 7 7.5 7 7 7 35.00 33.60 275.16 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 34.00 40.80 315.96 
 8 R 612B 1.9 10 5 4.5 4.5 6 4.5 5 5 24.00 27.36 343.32 
 9 R 5231D 2.0 10 6.5 6 6.5 7 6 6.5 6.5 32.00 38.40 381.72 
 12 380.22 Angelique  Rodriguez  (COR) Coral Springs Diving Team Order 29 
 1 O 107B 3.0 10 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 22.00 39.60 39.60 
 2 O 626C 3.2 10 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 5 5 27.50 52.80 92.40 
 3 O 207C 3.3 10 3.5 3 3 3 3 3.5 3.5 16.00 31.68 124.08 
 4 O 407C 3.2 10 4.5 5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5 24.50 47.04 171.12 
 5 O 5253B 3.4 10 6 6 7 6.5 6 6.5 6 31.00 63.24 234.36 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 6.5 6.5 6 7.5 6 6 5.5 31.00 29.76 264.12 
 7 R 612B 1.9 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 39.90 304.02 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.50 40.20 344.22 
 9 R 5231D 2.0 10 6 6.5 6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 30.00 36.00 380.22 
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 13 375.12 Heather  Bounds (WOOD) Woodlands Diving Team Order 24 
 1 O 5253B 3.4 10 4 3.5 3 4 3.5 3.5 4 18.50 37.74 37.74 
 2 O 6243D 3.2 10 3 3 3 5 3.5 4 4 17.50 33.60 71.34 
 3 O 305C 2.7 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 6 5 26.50 42.93 114.27 
 4 O 107B 3.0 10 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5 26.00 46.80 161.07 
 5 O 407C 3.2 10 6 6.5 6 5.5 6 6 5.5 29.50 56.64 217.71 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 7.5 7 7 7.5 7.5 7 6.5 36.00 34.56 252.27 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 7 7.5 7 8 7.5 7.5 7.5 37.00 44.40 296.67 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8 8.5 8.5 42.50 48.45 345.12 
 9 R 5231D 2.0 10 4.5 4.5 5 5.5 5 5.5 5 25.00 30.00 375.12 
 14 371.97 Taryn  Ignacio (KDC) Kentucky Diving Club Order 27 
 1 O 205B 2.9 10 4.5 5 5 6 5.5 5.5 5 26.00 45.24 45.24 
 2 O 5253B 3.4 10 5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5 5 5 26.00 53.04 98.28 
 3 O 305C 2.7 10 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 6 6 27.50 44.55 142.83 
 4 O 6243D 3.2 10 5.5 5.5 6 6 5.5 5 5.5 28.00 53.76 196.59 
 5 O 405B 2.8 10 3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4 4.5 4 21.00 35.28 231.87 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 7 6.5 6.5 7 6 6 6.5 32.50 31.20 263.07 
 7 R 301B 1.9 10 5 4.5 5.5 5 5.5 5 4.5 25.00 28.50 291.57 
 8 R 5132D 2.1 10 6 5 5.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 30.00 37.80 329.37 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 7 7.5 7.5 7 6.5 7 7 35.50 42.60 371.97 
 15 363.69 Tess E Schofield (CVD) Crown Valley Divers Order 5 
 1 O 405C 2.5 10 5 4.5 4 5 5 4.5 5 24.00 36.00 36.00 
 2 O 205C 2.7 10 7 7.5 7.5 6 7 7 6.5 35.00 56.70 92.70 
 3 O 305C 2.7 10 6 6 6 5 6 6 5.5 29.50 47.79 140.49 
 4 O 5235D 2.8 10 5.5 5.5 6 6 6 6 6 29.50 49.56 190.05 
 5 O 624B 2.8 10 5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.00 38.64 228.69 
 6 R 101B 1.5 10 6.5 7.5 7.5 8 7 7 7.5 36.50 32.85 261.54 
 7 R 401B 1.4 10 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7 6.5 34.00 28.56 290.10 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5 23.50 26.79 316.89 
 9 R 5233D 2.4 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 32.50 46.80 363.69 
 16 362.10 Anna  Larson (RPC) Rec-Plex Lighning Diving Order 11 
 1 O 205B 2.9 10 6 6.5 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 52.20 52.20 
 2 O 405B 2.8 10 6 5.5 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 50.40 102.60 
 3 O 624B 2.8 10 6 6 6 5.5 6.5 6 6 30.00 50.40 153.00 
 4 O 305C 2.7 10 4 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.00 35.64 188.64 
 5 O 5235D 2.8 10 5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5 23.50 39.48 228.12 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 33.60 261.72 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 6.5 5.5 6 6 6 6 5.5 29.50 35.40 297.12 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 4.5 4.5 5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4 24.00 27.36 324.48 
 9 R 612B 1.9 10 7 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 6.5 33.00 37.62 362.10 
 17 359.64 Katie  Bell (ELI) US  Elite Diving Order 2 
 1 O 405B 2.8 10 6.5 6 6.5 6 6 6.5 6.5 31.50 52.92 52.92 
 2 O 614B 2.4 10 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7 7 36.50 52.56 105.48 
 3 O 5251B 2.6 10 6.5 6 6.5 7 6 6.5 6 31.50 49.14 154.62 
 4 O 305B 2.9 10 3.5 4.5 5 4 4.5 4.5 3.5 21.00 36.54 191.16 
 5 O 107B 3.0 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6 5.5 5 6 30.50 54.90 246.06 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 5 4.5 5 5 5.5 5 5.5 25.50 24.48 270.54 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 4.5 4 4 4.5 4.5 5 4.5 22.00 26.40 296.94 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 6 5.5 6 6 5.5 6 5 29.00 33.06 330.00 
 9 R 612B 1.9 10 5 5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 4.5 26.00 29.64 359.64 
 18 355.11 Lynnsey  Segraves (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 19 
 1 O 107C 2.7 10 3.5 3 3 3.5 3 3 3 15.50 25.11 25.11 
 2 O 5152B 2.9 10 5.5 5 4.5 5 5.5 5.5 4.5 25.50 44.37 69.48 
 3 O 6241B 2.7 10 5 4 4.5 5 5 5 4.5 24.00 38.88 108.36 
 4 O 405B 2.8 10 5 5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 5.5 26.50 44.52 152.88 
 5 O 205B 2.9 10 6 6.5 4.5 6 6.5 6 6 30.50 53.07 205.95 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 6 31.50 30.24 236.19 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 7 6.5 7 7 6 6.5 7 34.00 40.80 276.99 
 8 R 612B 1.9 10 6.5 6 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 31.50 35.91 312.90 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 10 7 7 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 7 33.50 42.21 355.11 
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 19 345.69 Janine B Strack (UCLA) UCLA Order 9 
 1 O 405B 2.8 10 7 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 7 7 34.50 57.96 57.96 
 2 O 614B 2.4 10 6 5.5 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5 28.00 40.32 98.28 
 3 O 5235D 2.8 10 5 5.5 5.5 6 5 6 5.5 27.50 46.20 144.48 
 4 O 107C 2.7 10 6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5 5 5.5 27.00 43.74 188.22 
 5 O 207C 3.3 10 3.5 3 2 2 3 3 2.5 13.50 26.73 214.95 
 6 R 101B 1.5 10 5.5 6 5.5 6 5.5 5.5 5 28.00 25.20 240.15 
 7 R 301B 1.9 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 7 6 6.5 6 32.00 36.48 276.63 
 8 R 612B 1.9 10 6 5.5 6 6.5 5.5 6 5.5 29.00 33.06 309.69 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 6 6 6 6.5 5.5 6 6 30.00 36.00 345.69 
 20 199.20 Ellis  Walters (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center Order 10 
 1 O 6241B 2.7 10 5 4 5 5 4 4.5 4.5 23.00 37.26 37.26 
 2 O 205B 2.9 10 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7 7.5 7 37.00 64.38 101.64 
 3 O 5253B 3.4 10 5 4.5 5 5.5 5.5 5 5.5 26.00 53.04 154.68 
 4 O 405B 2.8 10 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 2 2.5 3 13.00 21.84 176.52 
 5 O 107C 2.7 10 3 3.5 3 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 14.00 22.68 199.20 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 199.20 Y 
 7 R 612B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 199.20 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 199.20 Y 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 199.20 Y 
 21 198.54 Sara A Bowling (UNA) Unattached Order 13 
 1 O 405C 2.5 10 4.5 4.5 4 5.5 4 4.5 4.5 22.00 33.00 33.00 
 2 O 107C 2.7 10 5.5 5 5 5.5 5 5.5 4.5 26.00 42.12 75.12 
 3 O 205B 2.9 10 4.5 4 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 20.00 34.80 109.92 
 4 O 6241B 2.7 10 4.5 4 4 4.5 4 4 4.5 21.00 34.02 143.94 
 5 O 5235D 2.8 10 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 32.50 54.60 198.54 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 198.54 Y 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 198.54 Y 
 8 R 612B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 198.54 Y 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 10 0.00 0.00 198.54 Y 
 22 196.05 Kara  Salamone (FTL) Ft Lauderdale Diving Team Order 28 
 1 O 405B 2.8 10 5 5 5.5 6 5.5 5 5 26.00 43.68 43.68 
 2 O 305C 2.7 10 5 4.5 5 5 5 5.5 5.5 25.50 41.31 84.99 
 3 O 205B 2.9 10 4 4 4.5 4 4.5 5 5 22.00 38.28 123.27 
 4 O 5251B 2.6 10 5.5 6.5 6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6 30.50 47.58 170.85 
 5 O 624B 2.8 10 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 15.00 25.20 196.05 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 196.05 Y 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 196.05 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 196.05 Y 
 9 R 5331D 2.1 10 0.00 0.00 196.05 Y 
 23 195.75 Lindsay  Draper (TRO) Trojan Dive Club Order 12 
 1 O 405C 2.5 10 6 5.5 6 6 6.5 6 6 30.00 45.00 45.00 
 2 O 107C 2.7 10 3.5 3 3 3.5 3 2.5 3.5 16.00 25.92 70.92 
 3 O 205B 2.9 10 5 4.5 4 5 5 5.5 5 24.50 42.63 113.55 
 4 O 305C 2.7 10 6 6 5.5 6 6 6 6 30.00 48.60 162.15 
 5 O 5235D 2.8 10 4 4 4 4 4 4.5 3.5 20.00 33.60 195.75 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 195.75 Y 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 195.75 Y 
 8 R 5231D 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 195.75 Y 
 9 R 301B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 195.75 Y 
 24 194.13 Audra  Egenolf (IRTC) Indianapolis Regional Training Center Order 17 
 1 O 107C 2.7 10 6 6 6.5 5.5 6 6 5.5 29.50 47.79 47.79 
 2 O 205B 2.9 10 4 4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4 4 19.50 33.93 81.72 
 3 O 305C 2.7 10 4 3.5 3 3.5 3 3.5 3 16.50 26.73 108.45 
 4 O 405B 2.8 10 5 4.5 5 5.5 5 5 5 25.00 42.00 150.45 
 5 O 5251B 2.6 10 5.5 5 6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 28.00 43.68 194.13 
 6 R 612B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 194.13 Y 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 194.13 Y 
 8 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 194.13 Y 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 10 0.00 0.00 194.13 Y 
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 25 193.29 Jade  Summerlin (IND) Indiana Diving Order 26 
 1 O 6241B 2.7 10 5 5.5 5 5.5 5 5 4 25.50 41.31 41.31 
 2 O 205B 2.9 10 5 5.5 4.5 5 4 4 4.5 23.00 40.02 81.33 
 3 O 405B 2.8 10 6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6 6.5 30.50 51.24 132.57 
 4 O 107B 3.0 10 3 3.5 3.5 3 2.5 3 3.5 16.00 28.80 161.37 
 5 O 5235D 2.8 10 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 19.00 31.92 193.29 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 193.29 Y 
 7 R 612B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 193.29 Y 
 8 R 5132D 2.1 10 0.00 0.00 193.29 Y 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 193.29 Y 
 26 192.03 Ryanne  Snyder (PFA) Pacific Diving Academy Order 6 
 1 O 405B 2.8 10 3.5 4 3 4 3.5 4 3.5 18.50 31.08 31.08 
 2 O 107C 2.7 10 5 5 5.5 5 5 4.5 4.5 24.50 39.69 70.77 
 3 O 205B 2.9 10 5 4.5 5 5 4.5 4.5 4.5 23.50 40.89 111.66 
 4 O 624B 2.8 10 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 23.50 39.48 151.14 
 5 O 5152B 2.9 10 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 5 5 5 23.50 40.89 192.03 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 192.03 Y 
 7 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 192.03 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 192.03 Y 
 9 R 5132D 2.1 10 0.00 0.00 192.03 Y 
 27 175.59 Heather  Chapman (IND) Indiana Diving Order 18 
 1 O 107C 2.7 10 3.5 3.5 3 3.5 3 3 3 16.00 25.92 25.92 
 2 O 6241B 2.7 10 4.5 4.5 4.5 6 4.5 4.5 6 24.00 38.88 64.80 
 3 O 305C 2.7 10 4.5 4.5 4 4 4 4.5 4.5 21.50 34.83 99.63 
 4 O 205B 2.9 10 3.5 4.5 4 4 4 4 4 20.00 34.80 134.43 
 5 O 5235D 2.8 10 5 4 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5 24.50 41.16 175.59 
 6 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 175.59 Y 
 7 R 301B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 175.59 Y 
 8 R 5231D 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 175.59 Y 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 175.59 Y 
 28 168.42 Rachel M Korth (AUB) Auburn Diving Club Order 21 
 1 O 5235D 2.8 10 5.5 5 5.5 6.5 6 5.5 5.5 28.00 47.04 47.04 
 2 O 6243D 3.2 10 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 3.5 3 1.5 13.50 25.92 72.96 
 3 O 205B 2.9 10 4.5 4 4 3.5 4.5 5 4 21.00 36.54 109.50 
 4 O 107B 3.0 10 2.5 3 3.5 3 3.5 2.5 3 15.00 27.00 136.50 
 5 O 405B 2.8 10 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 19.00 31.92 168.42 
 6 R 612B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 168.42 Y 
 7 R 103B 1.6 10 0.00 0.00 168.42 Y 
 8 R 301B 1.9 10 0.00 0.00 168.42 Y 
 9 R 403B 2.0 10 0.00 0.00 168.42 Y 
  
 


